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DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E BELLOTTI ELENA FE 1 46,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 PEZZOLATO MIRIAM RO 2 43,18

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 TROMBIN ARIELLA RO 3 38,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 CASADEI 

GARDINI

STEFANIA FO 4 37,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T BUTUC VIORICA EE 5 37,52 FEIC803001

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 MASSARO LUIGI CE 6 36,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 URSO VIRGINIA CS 7 36,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E CAVALLARI ANNA PAOLA FE 8 35,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80500L RUSSO GIUSY NA 9 33,30 FEIC81900E

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T GUIDOBONI MARINA FE 10 32,17

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 BELTRAMI EMANUELA RO 11 30,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 MIGLIOZZI DEBORA FE 12 29,87

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 MARRI ANNA RA 13 29,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X SCAGLIONE MASSIMO AG 14 28,81
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DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C RAGAZZI ALINA MN 15 27,81

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 TROMBINI MARIA RITA FE 16 26,72

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 PAGANINI MATTIA FE 17 26,60 FEIC815007

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

CUSUMANO LOREDANA AG 18 26,35

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C SORPRENDENTE GIUSEPPE AG 19 26,25 FEIS00700C

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

LIGNELLI EUFEMIA BN 20 25,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82600N BERGAMINI PAOLO FE 21 25,82

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q BOLOGNESI ELENA FE 22 25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B INZERILLO ANTONINO TP 23 24,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 CASARI MARINA FE 24 24,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C BIGONI STEFANIA FE 25 24,63

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81800P NAPPI LUIGI NA 26 24,50 FEIC81900E

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 FINOTTI SARA FE 27 24,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 PORTESAN ALESSANDRA FE 28 24

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 PREITI FRANCESCO VV 29 23,80 FEIC82200A

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 FEGGI LINDA FE 30 23,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 VANZI LINDA FE 31 23,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E FERRARI SANDRA FE 32 23,17
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DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

BARBANTI SONIA FE 33 22,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D LUONGO GELSOMINO AV 34 22,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 TRABUCCO FRANCESCA FE 35 22,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T BARDELLA CRISTINA FE 36 22,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC802005 GUALANO GIUSEPPE FG 37 22,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q BOTTONI SILVIA FE 38 22,15 FEIC808004

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T CATOZZI CLAUDIA FE 39 22,10 FEIC82500T

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 SPATOLA SIMONE 

EMANUELE

TA 40 22,10 FEIC802005

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 IANNELLI GENNARO PZ 41 22

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D CERIALE ANNA SA 42 21,60 FEIC81700V

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82600N FUSCO ROBERTA NA 43 21,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X CALAFATO FILIPPO CL 44 21,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 BELLUCCI CARMELA CS 45 21,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 PIRILLO DAVIDE KR 46 21,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 DI LORENZO ALFONSO NA 47 21,10 FEIS01200X

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E FARINELLI FRANCESCA FE 48 21

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

CORAZZA FEDERICA FE 49 20,88

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 DALPOZZO JESSICA FE 50 20,80 FEIC823006
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DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

GUSELLA MICHELA RO 51 20,67 FEPS01000N

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D MANZON VANESSA 

SAMANTHA

PN 52 20,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P ATTI PAOLA FE 53 20,59 FEIC82000P

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 CAPPELLI GESSICA 

MARIARITA

RO 54 20,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 CONSALICI ROSSELLA FE 55 20,45 FEPC020005

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q LEOPOLDO SILVIA NA 56 20,43

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 PAPPACENA ANIELLO SA 57 20,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 TARRONI PAOLA FE 58 20,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B FELLETTI ANDREA FE 59 20,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 ZIMONE MARCO MO 60 20,10 FEIS008008

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C STILLISANO DUILIO MT 61 20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X DI BIASE FRANCESCO SA 62 19,95 FEIC802005

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 BONORA ELISA FE 63 19,93

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 FERRARI IVAN RO 64 19,87

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 BRAGAGLIA GIULIA FE 65 19,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C BRACCI SARA FE 66 19,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 FINESSI SONIA FE 67 19,75 FEIS008008

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 FEDELE MARILENA TE 68 19,70
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DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 TARANTINO GIORDANA LE 69 19,50 FEIS008008

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

GIUSTO BIANCA MARIA BA 70 19,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 LEALINI ALBERTO FE 71 19,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X CORBO ANGELO NA 72 19,40 FEIS01400G

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C PALUMBO LIBERA MARIA FG 73 19,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X PALMA DINO TO 74 19,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 BOTTONI MASSIMO FE 75 19,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81800P ESPOSITO ANNA CE 76 19 FEIC802005

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E CHIODI DANIELA FE 77 19

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D VANNI RICCARDO FE 78 19

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P MORETTI MARTINA RA 79 19 FEIC82000P

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 BENEVENTI ALESSANDRA FE 80 18,81 FEIC82000P

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D CARUSO ALFONSO BN 81 18,78

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 BALLERINI ELENA FE 82 18,75 FEIC815007

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E BIOLCATI ALICE FE 83 18,50 FEIC815007

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 PAVIGNANI ANDREA BO 84 18,37 FEIS009004

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 SANFILIPPO ANTONIO 

RICCARDO

AG 85 18,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 PARZIALE AMALIA AV 86 18,20
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DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 ELIA MARIA KR 87 18,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 CRISCI RAFFAELE AV 88 18,07 FEIS004001

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D MONGARDI FEDERICO FE 89 18 FEIC823006

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 GUERZONI BEATRICE FE 90 17,98

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X WEISS LEA SANDRA EE 91 17,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 BOFFARDI IOLANDA SA 92 17,93

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P MELLONI MARIO MI 93 17,83

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X SQUITIERI CAROLINA SA 94 17,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C ZINZI MARCO NA 95 17,80 FEIS01400G

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D BERGAMINI FRANCESCA FE 96 17,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 BRUSCHI CLARISSA RO 97 17,69

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 ROMA MILENA FE 98 17,69

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X LANCIONI CATIA FE 99 17,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 BUTTACI SALVINA CL 100 17,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X FINESSI ALBERTO FE 101 17,45 FEIS01200X

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 PESCARA MICHELA FE 102 17,38

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D LEONE ELENA NA 103 17,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 CARBONE MARIA PIA SA 104 17,30
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DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 GIULIANA PAOLO EE 105 17,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P CAVALLARI ILARIA FE 106 17,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 BONAZZA CATERINA FE 107 17,18

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 VIVIANI VALENTINA FE 108 17,17

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 SPAMPINATO MARIA GRAZIA CT 109 17,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X NASO MICHELE MI 110 17,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 CASTALDELLI CLAUDIO FE 111 17,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00600L ARGANESE ARMANDO CE 112 16,90 FEIC816003

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D MAUTONE TERESA NA 113 16,87

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X MISTRI LORENZA FE 114 16,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 POZZATI CECILIA FE 115 16,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 BIGONI LUCILLA FE 116 16,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D CONDEMI PAOLA RC 117 16,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B BORTOLAI BARBARA FE 118 16,67 FEIC81400B

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

CESTARI VALERIA SA 119 16,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 KOSTOVA MARIA 

DOYTCHINOVA

EE 120 16,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 FONTANA MARIA ALBA PA 121 16,50



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 COSCARELLA ALESSANDRO CS 122 16,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q BRUNI BARBARA FE 123 16,45 FEIC824002

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D RINALDI VALENTINA PA 124 16,42 FEIC81700V

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X ESPOSITO PASQUALE NA 125 16,40 FEIC803001

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D PACE FRANCESCO ME 126 16,35

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G RACITI ROSALIA MI 127 16,32

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 IANNUZZI LAZZARO SA 128 16,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X MISURACA ALESSANDRO EE 129 16,30 FEIS008008

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 TERRANOVA DOMENICO RC 130 16,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G DE LUCA MAURO ME 131 16,17 FEIC824002

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 FICARELLA GIUSEPPINA AG 132 16,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q MARRELLI ANTONIO CS 133 16,15 FETD08000Q

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 FELISATTI DANIA FE 134 16,10 FEIS008008

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q D'ALTERIO VALENTINA CE 135 16

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D SORPRENDENTE ANGELO AG 136 15,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 PIRON LISA FE 137 15,92

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 GENOVESE FEDERICA VV 138 15,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 BUTTINI MICHELA FE 139 15,87



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q OIENI ROSALIA EN 140 15,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D PISCITELLI SALVATORE EE 141 15,80 FEIC80000D

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

MACCANTI MARA FE 142 15,80 FEIS008008

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q FERRETTI OSCAR AV 143 15,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X DE LUCA VALENTINA CS 144 15,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T GAMBETTI LAURA FE 145 15,63

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 BONDI ALESSANDRA FE 146 15,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

MANCINI ALESSANDRA CL 147 15,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01400G LANDOLFO VITO LE 148 15,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C CIRONE DIANA SA 149 15,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81800P LA FERLITA PATRIZIA EE 150 15,30 FEIC81800P

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 VERARDO MARIA PINA LE 151 15,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

CALIENDO MARIA NA 152 15,23

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 ALBANO ROSANNA MT 153 15,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C MARCHI FEDERICA RM 154 15,17 FEIC80900X

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P TOSCHI CHANTAL EE 155 15,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81900E CONTE ROSA CE 156 15,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D MARANINI ANDREA FE 157 15,10



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 AZZARITO GIUSEPPE FG 158 15,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G PICCIALLO VITTORIO MT 159 15 FEIS011004

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 SICIGNANO ANDREA FE 160 14,90 FEIC81400B

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81900E ROSSETTI STANISLAO CE 161 14,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00600L IONESCU FILOFTEIA EE 162 14,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82200A GARGIULO IMMACOLATA NA 163 14,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X MINOSA ANGELICA TA 164 14,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 GARGIULO ANNA NA 165 14,75 FEIS00100D

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q FERRARO ANDREA PIO AG 166 14,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

LIGNELLI ROMINA BN 167 14,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 CICCOLEPRE GIANNA AQ 168 14,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D GIULIANI MARCO ME 169 14,70 FEIS00100D

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 TAGLIATTI PATRIZIA FE 170 14,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81800P DI CICCO MARIANGELA CE 171 14,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T CALVELLI FRANCESCO LE 172 14,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X BRIGIOLA GIOVANNA CE 173 14,50 FEIS01200X

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 DE SANTIS CLIZIA FE 174 14,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 BALDARO SABRINA BR 175 14,47



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 BUONOMO MARCO SA 176 14,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC808004 SASSOLI KATIA FE 177 14,33 FEIS008008

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 RUOCCO CONSIGLIA NA 178 14,30 FEIC80000D

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T NAPOLITANO MARIA 

ANTONIETTA

AV 179 14,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X NOCERA GENNARINA CE 180 14,25 FEIC82100E

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81800P LOIACONO IRMA RC 181 14,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 MASSARI GIULIA RO 182 14,18

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 LOPREATO ROSANNA VV 183 14,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q IACONO MIRIAM GIUSI AG 184 14,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

DELL'AGLIO MARIA GRAZIA BA 185 14,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 ESPOSITO GRETA NA 186 14 FEIC801009

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 LUNGHI LERIS FE 187 14 FEIC81400B

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 TOMASI 

CAVALLARI

MANUEL FE 188 14

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T POZZATO LETIZIA FE 189 13,97

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80500L IERVOLINO MARIA FG 190 13,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80500L ATTANASI ELISA LE 191 13,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 PASCARELLA CARMELA CE 192 13,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 CELLURA GUIDO AG 193 13,87



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X ARPAIA GIUSEPPE NA 194 13,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X GUIDA PATRIZIA CE 195 13,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X MESTRIA RITA SA 196 13,80 FEIS008008

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 FIORINO CALOGERO EN 197 13,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 CAPALDO RAFFAELE SA 198 13,75 FEIC823006

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 ESPOSITO FABIO CE 199 13,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G LANGELLOTTO CARMELA NA 200 13,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 BASILICO ELEONORA FG 201 13,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X CANDELA STEFANIA AV 202 13,63 FEIC81100X

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 MERCEDE AMALIA NA 203 13,60 FEIC82000P

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC802005 LO RUSSO EUPLIO AV 204 13,55 FEIC802005

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B PARISI ALESSANDRO 

CARMELO

CT 205 13,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X FEDOZZI SILVIA FE 206 13,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 GRAZIANO BENEDETTO NA 207 13,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D SGROI NICOLA FE 208 13,35

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 PADOVANI CECILIA FE 209 13,30 FEIC81400B

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 FERRARA LUIGI NA 210 13,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 ESPOSITO GIUSEPPINA NA 211 13,25



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X SOLOMBRINO PAOLO NA 212 13,25 FEPS01000N

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 MOLINARO ILENIA CS 213 13,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 CLEMENTI ARIANNA TP 214 13,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 MANTOVANI ANNA FE 215 13,20 FEIC801009

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 PAPARO MARIKA TO 216 13,20 FEIC823006

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E BELLINI ALESSIA FE 217 13,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 CURATOLO SIMONA FG 218 13,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 PEPE PAOLO AV 219 13,15 FEIS011004

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 NAPPO FRANCESCO NA 220 13,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X PARESCHI RUGGERO FE 221 13,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 FERRARI ELOISA BO 222 13

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 PRINCIGALLI VITO BA 223 12,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D PONTICIELLO FRANCESCO CE 224 12,85 FEIS00100D

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X MORMILE ANTONIO CE 225 12,85 FEIC82500T

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81900E AVOLINO CLAUDIO CT 226 12,83 FEIC82100E

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 MISTRI OLGA FE 227 12,80 FEIS01200X

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

CAIAZZO SALVATORE NA 228 12,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 ASARO SALVATORE TP 229 12,75



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 ALTRUDA SAVERIO CE 230 12,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T BIONDI FABIO FE 231 12,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X LUFRANO FILOMENA CS 232 12,60 FEIC815007

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 DI VUOLO MARIA TERESA NA 233 12,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

SANGIOVANNI CONCETTA NA 234 12,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X CARPINO PIERLUCA NA 235 12,50 FEIC81100X

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01400G APRILE ROSALINDA NA 236 12,50 FEIC80000D

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X MILANI MARTINA FE 237 12,50 FEPC020005

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D CORDESCHI TAMARA RI 238 12,50 FEIC80000D

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81900E VESPO FILIPPO EE 239 12,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 UNGARELLI ELEONORA FE 240 12,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D CORSO GRAZIELLA TP 241 12,30 FEIC81300G

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 D'AVINO IDA NA 242 12,27 FEIC80000D

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X GRECO NILDE CS 243 12,25 FEIC824002

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 RINALDI MILENA BN 244 12,17

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEMM07000

R

UNGARELLI ELISA FE 245 12,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 MANCUSO MICOL CZ 246 12,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81700V CASOLI MARIA 

FRANCESCA

FG 247 12,15



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 VASSALLO CHIARA TP 248 12,14

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D FERRI CHIARA FE 249 12,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D MANTINEO CONCETTA SR 250 12,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

TRIGILA MARIA SR 251 12,04 FETD08000Q

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X VALIERI ALESSANDRO FE 252 12,03 FEIC81400B

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P FIORE RENATO LE 253 12

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E SANTORO ANTONIETTA NA 254 11,95 FEIC81800P

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q RICCI FERNANDO 

MARIA

BN 255 11,95 FEIS008008

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D SPOSITO FIORELLA NA 256 11,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC808004 MAZZONI MARIACHIARA FE 257 11,90 FEIS00100D

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 PARRINO MADDALENA PA 258 11,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81900E GIAQUINTO VINCENZO EE 259 11,85 FEIC816003

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 SUGAMIELE FRANCESCO TP 260 11,80 FEIS008008

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C FAMA' SAMANTHA FE 261 11,75 FEIC81400B

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X LAURO ROSANNA NA 262 11,75 FEIS01300Q

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 SARNO ALESSIA NA 263 11,74

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X CORDELLA ANDREA NA 264 11,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 CARROZZO VALENTINA LE 265 11,65



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 DE ROSA ANNUNZIATA NA 266 11,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E SPAGONI MARIANNA FE 267 11,63 FEIC82100E

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X SARTI ELEONORA FE 268 11,63 FEIC82500T

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

D'ANGELO GIULIA TP 269 11,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC808004 SPIGA FRANCESCO NA 270 11,60 FEIC807008

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T SCUOTTO ANNA NA 271 11,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D PAUCIULLO SALVATORE NA 272 11,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC816003 ROMANO RAFFAELE NA 273 11,55 FEIC81100X

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

GIACALONE SERENA TP 274 11,52

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E FERRONI NIKO FE 275 11,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E CAVALIERI ILARIA FE 276 11,50 FEIC82100E

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X MARRA CHIARA LE 277 11,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T MONACO ELVIRA FG 278 11,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C RE MARILUNA LE 279 11,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 PARRELLA ANTONIETTA BN 280 11,35

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81900E ROSATI FRANCA MI 281 11,35

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82200A IZZO CARMELA SA 282 11,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 PERILLO FRANCESCO NA 283 11,30



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D DE ROSA MARIA 

ASSUNTA

AV 284 11,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 STAGNO IVANA VV 285 11,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 DE RISO GIOVANNA CE 286 11,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82200A IZZO MARIA SA 287 11,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C TOPA ELISA NA 288 11,30 FEIC82500T

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 PRANTERA JURI CS 289 11,25 FEIC802005

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X FORTINI PAOLO FE 290 11,25 FEIC80900X

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC01000

E

PAPARO GIUSEPPE NA 291 11,25 FEIS00600L

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X AVINO MARIARITA NA 292 11,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82200A SIRICA ALESSANDRO SA 293 11,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D VACCHIANO SANTA AV 294 11,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X LAURICELLA ANNA MARIA AG 295 11,16

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D DI CAPUA FERDINANDO NA 296 11,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 RUSSO MARIA 

SOCCORSA

FG 297 11,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 SERGI GIUSY LE 298 11,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X BENEVENTO GIUSEPPE SA 299 11,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D DMYTRONYAK TAMARA EE 300 11,05 FEIC808004

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 FALCO CARLOTTA TP 301 11,05



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81800P SIMONETTI MICHELE CE 302 11

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D ALFANO ANNA MARIA NA 303 11

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 MATTIOLI STEFANO IS 304 11

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 FUSCO ALESSANDRO NA 305 11 FEIC82000P

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D CORRADO DAVIDE SA 306 11

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 CAMPAGNA ANTONINO EN 307 11

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P FASO ARIANNA FE 308 11 FEIC82000P

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T BIONDI BEATRICE FE 309 11 FEIC82500T

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E BRESSANELLI SERENA BS 310 11 FEIC82000P

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC808004 ANGELINO CLEMENTINA NA 311 11

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 CARRARO MARIA ANGELA PD 312 11 FEIC801009

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 SIVIERI ELISA FE 313 10,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 FAMILIARI DOMENICA RC 314 10,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G MARABESE ESTER FE 315 10,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 IENNACO MASSIMO SA 316 10,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X DE CARO LUIGI SA 317 10,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D LABARBUTA ALESSIO BA 318 10,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X IOVINE GIUSEPPE NA 319 10,90



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P PALMA GENNARO NA 320 10,89

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q MAUTONE ANGELA NA 321 10,87

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81900E D'ARRIGO VINCENZO PA 322 10,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B GRANDI SARA FE 323 10,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 CONCU FRANCESCA CA 324 10,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D RALLO DOMENICO 

FRANCESCO

TP 325 10,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 IODICE MARIA BN 326 10,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 LO MASCOLO GIUSEPPE AG 327 10,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q MANCUSO GAETANO RC 328 10,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 PADUANO VINCENZO NA 329 10,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 BUONO ELENA NA 330 10,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D PALUMBO ELENA NA 331 10,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P CARLI ROBERTA FE 332 10,75 FEIC82000P

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82600N MANZI MARIA ELENA NA 333 10,75 FEIC81700V

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

PUNZO AGNESE NA 334 10,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82200A MARINO SALVATORE ME 335 10,72

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 DELFINO SIMONA SA 336 10,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B GRAZIANI DEBORA FE 337 10,67



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X PARISE VANESSA KR 338 10,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 PARRELLA DOMENICO EE 339 10,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C GRASSO MANUELA CT 340 10,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q GARGIULO SABINA NA 341 10,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q BALDISSERRI ILARIA RA 342 10,65 FEIC816003

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

IMPALA' FILIPPO 

ANDREW

ME 343 10,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X NAPOLITANO DAVIDE NA 344 10,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D VARUZZA GERARDO SA 345 10,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 ALAMPI NICOLA 

ALESSIO

RC 346 10,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 VERDE IVAN AV 347 10,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B SPAGNOLELLO SONIA CT 348 10,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T ROSE SERENA FE 349 10,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E SICIGNANO TERESA NA 350 10,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 COSENTINO FRANCESCO NA 351 10,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 MAMMERO FABIANA AV 352 10,50 FEIC82500T

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T GESSI VERONICA RE 353 10,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 CARAMBIA MARIA 

CONCETTA

CT 354 10,50 FEIC808004

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q ANSELMO PIETRO TP 355 10,47



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 MASSARO MANUEL PA 356 10,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X PACIELLO VIVIANA NA 357 10,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 SCRIGNOLI SARA FE 358 10,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 PISCOPO ILARIA BN 359 10,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 BELFIORE SALVATORE AG 360 10,35

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G FILI' MATILDE VV 361 10,35

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 D'ANTUONO LUIGI NA 362 10,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82600N MELILLO SARA NA 363 10,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E CASILLO CONCETTA NA 364 10,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 BEGA ELISA RO 365 10,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 SARLI ANGELO SA 366 10,30 FETD08000Q

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 GRASSO GIULIA SA 367 10,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80500L CASELINUOVO ANTONELLA CZ 368 10,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X POMPA CARMEN CE 369 10,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T ORCINI AURORA FE 370 10,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q DI PACE FRANCESCA MT 371 10,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 CAVALIERI MICHELA FE 372 10,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 ALVARO MARIA 

CONCETTA

RC 373 10,30



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D RUSSO CARMELA SA 374 10,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D PELLECCHIA TERESA 

VALERIA

FG 375 10,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 CAVALIERI MARIA 

GIOVANNA

TA 376 10,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P FARINELLI CLAUDIA FE 377 10,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC808004 AGOSTINO GIANNA BA 378 10,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82200A IMPARATO CIRO NA 379 10,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D CASTORINA SIMONA CT 380 10,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G SUCATO MARIA PA 381 10,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 GUARDINO ANTONELLA AG 382 10,25 FEIC81800P

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X AVERSA MARIA RC 383 10,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X IORIO MARIA 

CARMELA

FG 384 10,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81800P SIMONETTI ANTONIO NA 385 10,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 PRINCIPATO ANGELO 

LETTERIO

ME 386 10,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

MARINO VINCENZO TP 387 10,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 LA FRATTA VITTORIO CH 388 10,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q MOCCIA MAURIZIO CE 389 10,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 GOZZO ENRICO RO 390 10,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 LUCIANI ALBERTINO FE 391 10,25



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D FUCCI SERENA AV 392 10,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X IMPERATO MARIA CHIARA LE 393 10,25 FEIC816003

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 SPEDICATO ELISA LE 394 10,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81800P D'ALESSANDRO ALESSIA CE 395 10,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E CAVALIERI ASIA FE 396 10,25 FEIC81400B

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 PEDALINO ROSSELLA 

MARIA

CT 397 10,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X MARRA VALENTINA LE 398 10,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 MICELI GIOVANNA ME 399 10,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G MOCCIA ROSANNA CE 400 10,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 CANNONE SILVIA BT 401 10,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 GNAN SILVIA FE 402 10,25 FEIC801009

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 DI GANGI GAETANA EN 403 10,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G GAVAGNA ALICE FE 404 10,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D SICIGNANO ADRIANA NA 405 10,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

CASALINO ILARIA SA 406 10,20 FEIC82200A

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 GIACOMINI PAOLO FE 407 10,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 BARBERI 

FRANDANISA

ROSA MARIA ME 408 10,20 FEIC80000D

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C CULTRARO JENNY RG 409 10,20 FEIC81700V



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C SARNACCHIARO MARIATERESA NA 410 10,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X SCARFATO PASQUA NA 411 10,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 MASTROPIETRO 

DE PARDO

ANDREA 

MARIA

NA 412 10,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X D'ACUNTO FRANCESCO CS 413 10,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 PENAZZI STEFANIA FE 414 10,13 FEIC81400B

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

TARANTINO GIORGIO LE 415 10,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 STAROPOLI FRANCESCO VV 416 10,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q PANARISI GIUSEPPE AG 417 10,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 NAPOLITANO EUGENIA NA 418 10,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B RIZZO ILARIA SA 419 10,10 FEIC801009

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 SITÀ ALESSIA RC 420 10,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E BOCCACINI LAURA FE 421 10,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 GERMANO' PIERA RC 422 10,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 CONSIGLIO GIUSEPPE ME 423 10,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D MARCUCCIO ANTONIO LE 424 10,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C GALATI SALVATORE CL 425 10,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 LUCIANI MARTINA FE 426 10,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E TOMASI MARTINA FE 427 10



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T PASSARELLA ROBERTA FE 428 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 BARISOVA JANA EE 429 10 FEIC81400B

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X BELLAMIO SARA FE 430 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 D'AMBROSIO VALERIO CE 431 10 FEIC801009

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E LUCIANI ELEONORA FE 432 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B RAGAZZI SERENA MARIA FE 433 10 FEIS011004

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 DE FAZIO JACOPO 

FAUSTO

CZ 434 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 BARILLANI MICHELE FE 435 10 FEIS004001

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 FOTI SANTO RC 436 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 BELLINI MICHELE FE 437 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

LODI LAURO FE 438 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X PANTALEO ANTONIO LE 439 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 MENARDI PAOLO FE 440 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

D'ANGELO FABIANA BN 441 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

IULIANO ALESSIA CE 442 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E GRADARA MICHELLE FE 443 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 VALENTE CHIARA LE 444 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B VACCHI CHRISTELLE FE 445 10 FEIS004001



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 ALTRUDA ANGELA NA 446 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 CHIRCO ELENA TP 447 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 LOIA CHIARA BN 448 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C LUZZI VALERIA CS 449 10 FEPS01000N

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D LOMBARDI SARA CE 450 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 AVVANTAGGIATO AURORA TA 451 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X FALCO CARMELA AV 452 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 MASSARENTI MONIA FE 453 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X ESPOSITO DANIELA SA 454 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 CONTE PALMA TA 455 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X BELLETTATO DEBORA FE 456 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P FARINELLI SARA FE 457 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 MASSARENTI ENRICA FE 458 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 LINO CLAUDIA EE 459 10 FEIC81400B

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 LOPREATO RAFFAELLA VV 460 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X MARAN ANNA FE 461 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D D'ASSORO LILIANA EN 462 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 BARONE ERMELINDA SR 463 10



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 TURRI GRAZIA VE 464 10 FEIC801009

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D VINCENTE LORENZA NA 465 10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 BORDINI FRANCESCA FE 466 9,97

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

RONZULLI ANNA RC 467 9,97

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 MARINO ANNA NA 468 9,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 TREVISANI LUIGI FE 469 9,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 RANAUDO ADRIANO AV 470 9,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D SPALLINO NOEMI PC 471 9,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 RUSSO AURORA NA 472 9,95 FEIC810004

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC01000

E

PETITO LUCA NA 473 9,95 FEPC01000E

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T D'ALFONSO ELEONORA CB 474 9,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X DI MARCO MARIA AV 475 9,95 FEIC824002

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C ROSSI PAOLA FE 476 9,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 PRINCIPE EMANUELA CS 477 9,92

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 DI MAIO ANTONINO NA 478 9,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C FARELLA RITA NA 479 9,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC802005 GIOFRE' DANIELE VV 480 9,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G CANESTRINO SANTINO 

FRANCESCO

CS 481 9,90 FEIC80000D



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 RIPA ROBERTO NA 482 9,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 CATTOZZI LAURA FE 483 9,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 RUSSO FRANCESCA CS 484 9,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 CATANIA MARIA AG 485 9,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G PANICO FILOMENA NA 486 9,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 LA TORRE PAOLA FG 487 9,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 GREGORI FEDERICA FE 488 9,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 LETTIERI ANNA NA 489 9,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q COSENTINO ERMELINDA CT 490 9,88

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D SCIFO ALESSANDRA RG 491 9,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D MEDINI FRANCESCO FE 492 9,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 FRETTO MARTINA SR 493 9,85 FEIC80500L

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T BECCATI JACOPO FE 494 9,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC816003 SALVATO SALVATORE SA 495 9,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X PERGOLA NOEMI CE 496 9,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P ROMANO GAIA CE 497 9,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 GERACI ROSARIA 

CATERINA

ME 498 9,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X CHIRCO ANTONINA TP 499 9,85



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 SQUITIERI MARIAPIA AV 500 9,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 DE SIMONE MARIA 

MICHELINA

AV 501 9,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D GUCCIONE DORIANA TP 502 9,83

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 GUARNERA ANDREA 

GABRIELE

CT 503 9,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G NAPOLITANO RAFFAELLA NA 504 9,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 MAZZANTI ALESSANDRA FE 505 9,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 MUTU MAIA EE 506 9,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 D'AMICO GIOVANNI FG 507 9,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X MIRANDA MARCO AV 508 9,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 DELL'OMO ANTIMO NA 509 9,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X GIORDANO GIOVANNI SA 510 9,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 GATTI ELISA FE 511 9,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X LIMOSANI MIRIAM FG 512 9,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X RUGGIERO CARMEN NA 513 9,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 SIBILIA MIRIAM CE 514 9,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 FINESSI GRETA FE 515 9,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T BERGAMI SILVIA FE 516 9,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D BENEDUCE MARIA 

ROSARIA

NA 517 9,80



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D IENNACO IVAN SA 518 9,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X CASALINO LEONARDO BA 519 9,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 FERRAIUOLO ANTONIO NA 520 9,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D FAZIO MARIANNA KR 521 9,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82200A SCARELLI MARIA CE 522 9,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E ALBERI SARA FE 523 9,72

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T BALDIN MIRIANA FE 524 9,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82200A SETOLA GIUSTINA CE 525 9,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 MAIERO FEDERICA FE 526 9,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 LOPRESTI ALESSIA LUCIA ME 527 9,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

SPINA ANTONIO AV 528 9,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 D'AIUTO GIOVANNI PA 529 9,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81900E LORUSSO CHIARA FG 530 9,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X COSTANZO MARIAROSARI

A

CE 531 9,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D BUSCAGLIA FRANCESCA AG 532 9,70 FEIS008008

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 RIVETTI ANTONIA CE 533 9,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 DE CARO NATALIA AG 534 9,68

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 DEL CUOCO VINCENZO NA 535 9,67



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 FOLI ELENA FE 536 9,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P DIALUCE GIOVANNA MC 537 9,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 LOVICARIO ANGELAMARIA BA 538 9,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 PADUANO CEDRIK NA 539 9,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00600L DELLO IOIO ANELLA NA 540 9,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X DE SIMONE ANNA RITA NA 541 9,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D LO MASTRO BARBARA VV 542 9,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 DONNARUMMA ROSA NA 543 9,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P MANTOVANI ANNA FE 544 9,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D FIRENZE PIETRO TP 545 9,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P FANTINUOLI CHIARA FE 546 9,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 TOMASI BENEDICTA FE 547 9,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

GUGLIELMINO GIUSEPPINA CT 548 9,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T BARBIERI TANIA FE 549 9,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 AUCELLI ANNA NA 550 9,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D POZZATO SANDRA FE 551 9,60 FEIC80500L

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 MENNITTO FLORA 

CRISTINA

VV 552 9,58

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T MARROCCELLA ALFONSA NA 553 9,58



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 BALLARINI ERICA FE 554 9,57

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 FRANCESCONE FRANCESCO AG 555 9,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

MAIDA GIUSEPPE CE 556 9,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X FIATO GAETANO CE 557 9,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 BELLOPEDE GIOVANNA CE 558 9,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X CANTARELLA CLAUDIA CT 559 9,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

CUSATO AZZURRA RC 560 9,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X SALVATI GIUSEPPE SA 561 9,54

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82200A BLUNDO STEFANIA SR 562 9,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X CHIANESE CHANTAL CE 563 9,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D SPADAFORA MARIA GRAZIA PA 564 9,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D CARAVAGLIA FLAVIO PA 565 9,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q ARMATO GAETANO AG 566 9,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 NAPOLETANO CARMINE NA 567 9,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 MANTOAN MARCO VE 568 9,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 CULLARO DESIREE' PIA PA 569 9,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D MAZZONE GIUSEPPINA NA 570 9,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 CENICCOLA FRANCESCA CE 571 9,50



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D CAROTENUTO ANNARITA NA 572 9,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 MARCHESINI ALESSANDRA FE 573 9,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82200A CIPRIANO ROSALBA SA 574 9,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T SLOBODOVA ZUZANA EE 575 9,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T ZILIO SILVIA FE 576 9,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 ZITO GIUSEPPE RC 577 9,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 RUSSO SALVATORE NA 578 9,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 MASSELLANI STEFANO FE 579 9,45 FEIC801009

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

ROBERTAZZI PIA CHIARA SA 580 9,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 MANZO CRISTINA NA 581 9,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X CHIRCO ANNA MARIA TP 582 9,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 CAVALLO LOREDANA SA 583 9,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 PIETRANTUONO FRANCESCO 

ANTONIO

PZ 584 9,43

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 DI GIACOMO VINCENZA RG 585 9,42

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 SCHILLACI LUCA LUIGI 

MARIA

CT 586 9,41

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D MAIETTA ANGELA 

CONCETTA

EE 587 9,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E PILOTTO ELISA RO 588 9,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82200A GRAZIUSO MARIA NA 589 9,40



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q ARPIDONE ALESSANDRO AL 590 9,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D IUZZOLINO NICOLA SA 591 9,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X MONTALBANO ROBERTO PA 592 9,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X VERONESI ALESSIO FE 593 9,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

PALMA DOMENICO CE 594 9,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

RENDA ANTONINO TP 595 9,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E SIMONI ELISA FE 596 9,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 DI SCIORIO NICOLE CE 597 9,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 FELDI LOREDANA 

ROSARIA

NA 598 9,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

MARTELLO ELSA EE 599 9,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X MANGANO MARA RM 600 9,35

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D MATTIELLO LUIGI 

MASSIMO

CE 601 9,35

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q MARZOLA LIVIA FE 602 9,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

COTARDO ANTONIO LE 603 9,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 DONATO FRANCESCA CS 604 9,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D LODDO FRANCESCA FE 605 9,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

D'AURIA ANNA NA 606 9,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E FERRO ANGELA RO 607 9,30



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

BASSO MARIA PZ 608 9,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 CHIAVELLO FELICE PA 609 9,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

DI MAIO ALFONSO NA 610 9,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C PETRUZZO DAVIDE FG 611 9,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 DONATO SALVATORE ME 612 9,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 BINETTI GIOVANNI 

CARLO

BA 613 9,30 FEIS004001

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 SENATORE PASQUALE SA 614 9,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00600L IAZZETTA FERDINANDO NA 615 9,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 D'AMICO DOMENICO SA 616 9,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 MARTORELLI LUCIA NA 617 9,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D CIOCE ILARIA NA 618 9,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q DI SABATINO SARA TE 619 9,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 LICARI DEBORA TP 620 9,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D MENNILLO LUCIA NA 621 9,28

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D ESPOSITO ANNA NA 622 9,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 GUERRA ROSARIA KR 623 9,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E AMBROSIO FRANCESCA NA 624 9,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 NARDINI ELIZABETH 

CARLA

EE 625 9,25



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 STOIA MARIANTONIA BA 626 9,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D CHINNI' LEANDRO RC 627 9,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 BONFISSUTO CRISTINA 

MIRIAM

AG 628 9,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 FUSELLA MARTINA SA 629 9,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81900E TURCO ALIDA 

ROSARIA

CL 630 9,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

BARIGOZZI GIULIA FE 631 9,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D AMBROSONE DANIELA AV 632 9,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X GAMBELLA SARA CE 633 9,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEMM07000

R

LUGGERI STEFANIA BR 634 9,25 FEIC81900E

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 BIGHIGNOLI MARIA VR 635 9,25 FEIC80000D

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X NAVA ILARIA FE 636 9,22 FEIC80000D

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E MARINO GENNARO CE 637 9,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 STABILE SERENA SA 638 9,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 BONFISSUTO ANGELO AG 639 9,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D MOLLO ANNA CS 640 9,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C BIFULCO FABIANA NA 641 9,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 CASTALDO GIANMARCO LT 642 9,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q STRICAGNOLO NOEMI CS 643 9,20



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

D' AURIA CLAUDIA NA 644 9,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T FERRARI CATERINA FE 645 9,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81800P AMBROSINO ANNA NA 646 9,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 GRAZIANO ANNALETIZIA NA 647 9,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 PISCITELLI NADIA CE 648 9,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 DAVINO ANGELA BN 649 9,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B MARTINELLI LETIZIA FE 650 9,17

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D STELLA SORAIA FE 651 9,17

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X MARZOLA SIMONE FE 652 9,16

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00600L SARNO CARMINE SA 653 9,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C SALONZI SANDRO FE 654 9,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 LAURETTA ORAZIO RG 655 9,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P MACALUSO PAOLA PA 656 9,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 PARRILLI GIUSEPPE SA 657 9,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E CEPARANO FRANCESCO NA 658 9,13

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 CAGIANO ANTONELLA 

PAOLA

FG 659 9,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 CARBONI NADIA TO 660 9,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 AZZARONE ASTRID MARIA PA 661 9,10



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 LA VERSA GIORGIO PA 662 9,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 MASCALI FRANCESCO CT 663 9,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 MASCALI SALVATORE CT 664 9,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 MORALE DENNIS RG 665 9,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 CALAPA' FRANCESCO RC 666 9,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 DELLA GATTA GENNARO CE 667 9,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

LEO FABIANA CZ 668 9,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G ALESSIO ROBERTA CS 669 9,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 MELI MARTINA CT 670 9,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D MIRAGLIUOLO EMANUELA NA 671 9,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E APRILE GIUSI ME 672 9,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 RUBINO MARIAFRANCE

SCA

PA 673 9,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q FELISATTI MARIANNA FE 674 9,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

RENZI ANNALISA SA 675 9,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P SERRA FRANCESCA FE 676 9,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B NEGRI PAOLA FE 677 9,09

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X MAIO GIUSEPPE NA 678 9,08

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C SENECA MARIA CE 679 9,07



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T CAMPANA SIMONA FE 680 9,07

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C ATTANASIO ANTONIO SA 681 9,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 NALDI SARA FE 682 9,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X FUGAZZOTTO ROSARIA ME 683 9,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 PASSARO CARMEN EE 684 9,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q PANARISI STEFANO AG 685 9,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 TORTORA ILARIA ASIA NA 686 9,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 TRISOLINO MARIA LE 687 9,05 FEIC80000D

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T BENTIVOGLIO GUENDALINA FE 688 9,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B CARDILLO CARMELA CS 689 9

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 TROMBINI VERONICA FE 690 9

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 FOGLI RICCARDO FE 691 9

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 VICENTINI MICHELE FE 692 9 FEIC82500T

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 STRANO CRISTEL CT 693 9

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 CIOFFI MARIA PIA SA 694 9

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 LESCE GIACINTO 

ANTONIO

CS 695 9

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D CARNOVALE LUCA VV 696 9

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 ESPOSITO PASQUALE TP 697 9



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T CALICIOTTI KEVIN MO 698 9

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E CINTI MIRKO FE 699 9

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P CIRIELLO SARA FE 700 9

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X BUONO MARIANNA NA 701 9

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

FRATERNALI CLAUDIA FE 702 9

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q CIUFFREDA ELIA FG 703 9

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E GUIDI GIORGIA FE 704 9

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D COSENTINO ANTONELLA CS 705 9

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D DEL COVILLO SILVIA NA 706 9

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 CAMPORI ELENA FE 707 9

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T GAMBARIN PAOLA FE 708 9

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 PRANDO TERESA RO 709 9

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P AMA' ALESSANDRA FE 710 9

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC808004 GRANATO SILVANA CT 711 9

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T ROSA ANNA FE 712 9

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 FERRO SABRINA RO 713 9

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 BELLINI ILARIA FE 714 9

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q MASSARENTI LAURA FE 715 9



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q GUERRA FRANCA FG 716 8,97

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 MIRANTE NADIA KR 717 8,97

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D GRANDINETTI KATIUSCIA CZ 718 8,97

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T NALDI SABRINA FE 719 8,97

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X NUNZIATA GIANMATTIA NA 720 8,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C CITRO ANTONIO SA 721 8,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 SARTORI ANDREA FE 722 8,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82200A SIRICA YLENIA SA 723 8,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 STABILI FRANCESCA FE 724 8,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81700V ZANOTTI ILARIA FE 725 8,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 FINIGUERRA SHADY CZ 726 8,91

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C POLITO FRANCESCA RC 727 8,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82200A TAHRI FATIHA EE 728 8,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 MESSINA FLORIANA CE 729 8,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T MANZELLA FEDERICO SR 730 8,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G DE CRISTOFARO SALVATORE CE 731 8,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 GRAZIANO EMANUELE CE 732 8,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X DIPIETRO ANTONIO AV 733 8,90



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

D'ALESIO DANILO BN 734 8,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 ZANELLATI NICOLA FE 735 8,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C VASILE ALESSIA SR 736 8,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

VIOLA GISELLA BN 737 8,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC808004 ALOIA RACHELE TP 738 8,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 GUARINO GIOVANNA CE 739 8,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 MOSCA MARIANNA SA 740 8,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X INCORVAIA FABIANA AG 741 8,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 ROSA EMILIANA NA 742 8,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q CASTALDO FRANCESCO NA 743 8,88

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X ARZILIERO ANNA FE 744 8,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC01000

E

CAMMARA SALVATORE TP 745 8,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 VECCHIO ANDREA CT 746 8,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X MARRA ANTONIO LE 747 8,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 TOMASI STEFANO FE 748 8,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X CAMPUGIANI VALERIA MC 749 8,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 PICCOLO LUCIA CE 750 8,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E BONORA GIULIA FE 751 8,85



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D MAZZEI LUIGI CS 752 8,83

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C BURZA FRANCESCO TN 753 8,83

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X DI BIASE ANNAMARIA SA 754 8,83

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 MELE LUCA AV 755 8,81

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82200A BATTAGLIA SANTA RC 756 8,81

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D BRUSCINO VINCENZA NA 757 8,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X SORGENTE GIUSEPPINA SA 758 8,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 GAROFALO RITA NA 759 8,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 MARANDELLA GIADA FE 760 8,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

PAIANO LUISA RC 761 8,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 ALTIERI ALESSANDRO CE 762 8,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC816003 DE MAIO PIETRO AV 763 8,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

GRECO GIUSEPPE CT 764 8,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C SANGERMANO LUIGI CS 765 8,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G BOGNANNI CHIARA TV 766 8,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X SCATURRO ADRIANA TP 767 8,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 PIZZULLI LETIZIA TA 768 8,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

LONGO GIUDITTA CT 769 8,80



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D CAMPANILE ANGELA 

MARIAGRAZIA

EE 770 8,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82200A GRAZIANO ANNACLARA NA 771 8,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 FANTINUOLI ELENA FE 772 8,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 INGROSSO MARIALAURA BR 773 8,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

SICILIANO FILOMENA NA 774 8,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00600L PAONESSA MARIA ROSA CZ 775 8,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B RANIERI CLAUDIA FE 776 8,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B FERRONI MELISSA FE 777 8,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

COLLURA GUGLIELMO SR 778 8,77

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B COSTACHESCU ELENA EE 779 8,76

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T COMUNE SERGIO CE 780 8,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

VUOTO GIUSEPPE CS 781 8,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P FACIOLI MANUELA FE 782 8,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 VITALE FRANCESCO RC 783 8,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 COZZO GIUSEPPE TP 784 8,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 IANNIELLO NICOLA CE 785 8,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D COLLOCA DANILO VV 786 8,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC01000

E

MARUCA ALBERTO 

DAVIDE

CZ 787 8,75



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q ALCAMESI SOPHIE TP 788 8,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E ANNUNZIATA ANNAMARIA NA 789 8,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 DELL'AVERSANA SEVERINA 

SILVIA

NA 790 8,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 GUARRO MARIA SA 791 8,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

CHIANURA ANTONELLA TA 792 8,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 ALBERTI DONATELLA FE 793 8,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

CARACCIOLO BIAGIO LE 794 8,72

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E DIANI BARBARA FE 795 8,72

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E CHIODI FRANCESCA FE 796 8,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 CAVALIERI 

D'ORO EUGENIA

EUGENIA FE 797 8,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E SCARPELLINI ELENA FE 798 8,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E FARINELLI ALESSANDRO FE 799 8,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q DI LAORA ANTONIO NA 800 8,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D IANNIELLO TERIANA CE 801 8,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

OLIVIERO NORMA NA 802 8,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 FOTESCU ANA EE 803 8,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82200A FORTUNATO MARIA NA 804 8,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 PAOLETTI ANTONELLA MT 805 8,70



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 LO RUSSO MARIAGRAZIA AV 806 8,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 LOMBARDI CHIARA BN 807 8,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 MORABITO CLAUDIA RC 808 8,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 MENEGHINI GIULIA FE 809 8,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T FOGLIA STEPHANIE FE 810 8,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 FALLETI LUIGIA RC 811 8,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B AGNOLETTO ANNALISA FE 812 8,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00600L LONGOBARDI SONIA SA 813 8,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 LUCIANI GISELLA FE 814 8,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 GUERRIERO GIUSEPPINA AV 815 8,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

TONINI ROSÀ LUCIA CT 816 8,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 PASQUA DOMENICO CS 817 8,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 FINARDI SIMONE FE 818 8,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 ZANELLA PAOLO FE 819 8,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X FISCELLA LUIGI EN 820 8,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B FORLANI PAOLA FE 821 8,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E AMADEI ANNA FE 822 8,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 ZANNINI STEFANIA FE 823 8,67



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

BARBUTO MARIA LUCIA VV 824 8,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 CINARDO IVAN CL 825 8,66

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 ASARO GIUSEPPA TP 826 8,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 ARENA DOMENICO CE 827 8,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 ANGELINI SIMONA BR 828 8,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X CICCOTELLI SANTINA CB 829 8,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X GREGORACE SALVATORE CZ 830 8,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C FERRARO GIOVANNI PA 831 8,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

MARANGONI MATTEO FE 832 8,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E SPAGNOLO DAVIDE FE 833 8,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G GRASSO RACHELE CT 834 8,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 VANTAGGIATO SILVIA LE 835 8,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 VANZARI SERENA LT 836 8,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 BERTAZZINI ELENA FE 837 8,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B CANELLA FRANCESCA FE 838 8,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T OCCHICONE MARIA 

VINCENZA

FG 839 8,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 CICONTE LUISA VV 840 8,63

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X D'ADDARIO MARIA CB 841 8,63



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B BINI FRANCESCA FE 842 8,61

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

DEL GROSSO ANGELO BN 843 8,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 CHAFKI VALENTINA FE 844 8,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 RECCIA VANESSA NA 845 8,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 GIANNONE FRANCESCA SR 846 8,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 SUCCI CIMENTINI GIADA RO 847 8,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 IAPICHINO ANNA RG 848 8,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X FALCO VERONICA TP 849 8,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D ARGENTO GIULIA PA 850 8,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 CASTAGNELLA CONCETTA RC 851 8,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC01000

E

PETITO CHIARA NA 852 8,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 ALGIERI ILARIA CS 853 8,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 PALERMO GRACE TP 854 8,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 CECERE SERENA SA 855 8,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 MARANDELLA CHIARA FE 856 8,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X MARCECA CAROLINA TP 857 8,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 CASORIA ROSA CE 858 8,58

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C CUPO ANNELISA SA 859 8,58



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81700V CIANCIO 

PARATORE

CAROLA MARIA ME 860 8,58

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D CASTELLARI PATRIZIA FE 861 8,58

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 FERIOLI MARINELLA FE 862 8,58

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D PEPE CARMEN NA 863 8,57

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X DATTOLICO LUIGI 

GIUSEPPE

FG 864 8,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 COSTANZA GABRIELE AG 865 8,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

PIOGGIA CHRISTIAN TP 866 8,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81800P VIOLA FRANCESCA CS 867 8,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D VITIELLO ANNA LUCIA FG 868 8,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P GELLI ALESSIA FE 869 8,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

VACCARO MICHELA NA 870 8,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X ETTORRE MARIAROSARI

A

TA 871 8,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G MAGLIOCCO ALESSANDRA PA 872 8,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 PRICOPI LILICA EE 873 8,54

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X FALSO ROSSELLA LT 874 8,53

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C MANIACI MARIELLA ME 875 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC816003 ASCOLI ANTONIETTA SA 876 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 ROMA MELANIA RO 877 8,50



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D NAPOLITANO GIOVANNI NA 878 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 BERTONI KETTY FE 879 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P FERRONI PAOLO FE 880 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C MELCARNE ALBERTO LE 881 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 GHELLINI DANIELE FE 882 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82600N DI MATTEO PASQUALE CE 883 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 PASCARELLA ENZO CE 884 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 BARBERIO PASQUALE CE 885 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81800P BARLETTA ALDO CS 886 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D GIANNINI PIETRO SA 887 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D CECERE LUIGI AV 888 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X MANFRE' MIRCO FE 889 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 FINARDI MASSIMILIANO FE 890 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X LO GUZZO GLORIA CL 891 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01400G DI IORIO MELISSA CB 892 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D ENDEL MARIA 

MADALINA

EE 893 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 VENTURA GIORGIA CT 894 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D CONTRAFATTO MARIKA EN 895 8,50



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 GIORDANO ERIKA LT 896 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X BONANZINGA VIVIANA CT 897 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X SIRIO FRANCESCA NA 898 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B VACCHI CARLA FE 899 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B DE LUCA FRANCESCA CE 900 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B SCHINCAGLIA SOFIA FE 901 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 FANTINI CLAUDIA FE 902 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X KLOCI ELDA EE 903 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E LUCIANI VERDIANA FE 904 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X SORRENTINO SONIA SA 905 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80500L FERRAZZO ANNA KR 906 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P LUCIANI CINZIA FE 907 8,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E GHITA VASILICA 

CLAUDIA

EE 908 8,47

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C PULLARA FABIO AG 909 8,47

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D LICCARDI 

SOFIANI

ASHA EE 910 8,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 GULMINI STEFANIA FE 911 8,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 BORTONE DARIO FE 912 8,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X ANNUNZIATA ANTONIO NA 913 8,45



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 VIOLA GABRIELE RG 914 8,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X MELACCA GIANLUCA BR 915 8,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C ESPOSITO MATTEO 

SALVATORE

NA 916 8,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D MAUGERI EMANUELE ME 917 8,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 MANCUSO FEDERICA SA 918 8,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G MAFFETTONE MARIALUCIA NA 919 8,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D D'AVERSA DANIELA LE 920 8,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X DI CAPUA MAURIZIO NA 921 8,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X PIANCASTELLI BEATRICE FE 922 8,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G MARTINI ELEONORA FE 923 8,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D BRANDO MARCO CO 924 8,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T POMENTALE ALESSANDRO BR 925 8,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80500L FELLETTI FILIPPO FE 926 8,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P VITALE GIUSEPPE CE 927 8,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 CIARLO NICOLA EE 928 8,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81800P BONINA NUNZIO ME 929 8,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X MATARESE FRANCESCA NA 930 8,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00600L DEL VECCHIO CLAUDIA BN 931 8,40



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X MARINO SILVIA NA 932 8,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 RICCARDI STEFANIA FG 933 8,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81800P CAMPAGNA ILARIA EN 934 8,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X PAOLETTI ANNA MT 935 8,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D PISANO GIUSI 

FRANCESCA

RC 936 8,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 DI FEO ELENA FE 937 8,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 DE FILIPPO DORA SA 938 8,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 MARCHESINI VALENTINA FE 939 8,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 FELICE STEFANIA RITA 

LUCIA

CT 940 8,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 BENINI SIMONA FE 941 8,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T FINESSI ROBERTA FE 942 8,37

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 MAESTRI VALERIA FE 943 8,35

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q MURE' ROSARIO CT 944 8,35

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D MARGAGLIOTTA CLAUDIA BO 945 8,35

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC01000

E

BATTA ELISA MT 946 8,35

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E CAMILLO IOLE FG 947 8,35

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q BARRACO ANGELA TP 948 8,35

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D PULEO EMANUELA PA 949 8,35



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

LOMBARDO FRANCESCA RC 950 8,35

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 FIORENTINI MELISSA FE 951 8,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 FAZZINI DANI FE 952 8,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 PIGNATO SIMONE SR 953 8,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G MARCONI MICHELE RE 954 8,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

FOGLI ELEONORA FE 955 8,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 PARMIANI SARA FO 956 8,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC01000

E

GANGALE FRANCA EE 957 8,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 MERCHIORI DEBORA FE 958 8,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X ALPIGIANI CHIARA PI 959 8,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 SELVATICO MONIA BS 960 8,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q BALDI PAOLA NA 961 8,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 PETROCELLI MATTIA SA 962 8,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 FOGLI ELISA FE 963 8,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 SOMMA SIMONA NA 964 8,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00600L SARNO MICHELA SA 965 8,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E MEZZOGORI IRENE FE 966 8,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 CUSINATTI BARBARA FE 967 8,30



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 VINCI COMASIA TA 968 8,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEMM07000

R

GIATTI MATTEO FE 969 8,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81900E DE CARNE CATERINA BA 970 8,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C CERAUDO ANGELO CS 971 8,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 STAJANO PAOLO NA 972 8,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 RICCI BITTI MARCO FE 973 8,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 TADDEO DAVIDE CH 974 8,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

CERVONE VINCENZO 

RAFFAELE

EE 975 8,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 BIANCHI SIRIA TP 976 8,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X NAPOLANO SONIA CE 977 8,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 DELL'ARTE ANITA AG 978 8,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C PAPPALARDO KATYA CT 979 8,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 GENTILE FLAVIA TP 980 8,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G GAMBUZZA VALENTINA SR 981 8,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80500L PIZZO TIZIANA PA 982 8,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C SALZANO MARIANGELA SA 983 8,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q NOTO CLAUDIA EE 984 8,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 LA TORRE ROSA FG 985 8,30



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X DIFILIPPO RIPALTA FG 986 8,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00600L MARTINELLI VINCENZO 

ENRICO

BN 987 8,28

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q SPADARO SABINA ROSA TP 988 8,27

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C MARCUCCIO GIORGIO LE 989 8,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P SCARLETTI ANGELICA RA 990 8,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 FINELLI CINZIA AV 991 8,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D AUGUSTO ROSALIA NA 992 8,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 MAZZINI CHIARA FE 993 8,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D RIZZOLI ANNALISA BO 994 8,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 LIBRIZZI ANTONINO CT 995 8,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81900E ABBRUZZESE GIUSEPPE NA 996 8,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEMM07000

R

SGRO' FRANCESCO CZ 997 8,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C FAILLA MARIO FG 998 8,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 EMMOLO FABIOLA RG 999 8,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 GRAVILI GIULIA TA 1000 8,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 PORTELLI PAOLA MARIA RG 1001 8,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D SANTANIELLO LUIGIA SA 1002 8,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 ADDEO ARCHAILLA NA 1003 8,25



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B LEO PALMINA SA 1004 8,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C FERRETTI MARIANNA NA 1005 8,25 FEIS00700C

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E CAPUTO ANGELA PA 1006 8,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C PARRILLA FRANCESCO KR 1007 8,23

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P ARVEDA DARIO BO 1008 8,22

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 RAUCCI VIOLANTE CE 1009 8,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E CUSINATTI JESSICA FE 1010 8,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 CATALANO SIMONA CT 1011 8,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C SCHIRMO GIUSI RG 1012 8,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X SANTORO ADOLFO BN 1013 8,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D ARPAIA TOBIA CE 1014 8,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X ARABIA MARCO CS 1015 8,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 PERONE ANGELO SA 1016 8,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X CICCARELLI WALTER CE 1017 8,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 FARAONE NINO PZ 1018 8,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 FOGLI CATERINA 

ELISE

RA 1019 8,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 LA ROCCA SEFORA TP 1020 8,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G FURFARO MARTINA RC 1021 8,20



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T LAMBIASE LUANA SA 1022 8,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 FELLETTI FEDERICA RA 1023 8,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X VERRECCHIA MONICA NA 1024 8,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E MANFRINI ALESSIA FE 1025 8,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C GOZZO CETTEMILIANA CT 1026 8,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P BIGONI ELENA FE 1027 8,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G QUERZOLA ELENA FE 1028 8,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 FINESSI BENEDETTA FE 1029 8,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 STIMOLO ANTONINO PA 1030 8,17

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 BORTOT VALENTINA BL 1031 8,17

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 NECULA VASILE EE 1032 8,17

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 PIVANTI MASSIMILIANO FE 1033 8,17

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T TOSCHI CRISTINA FE 1034 8,17

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 BENINI ELISA FE 1035 8,17

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 FARFAGLIA SERAFINA VV 1036 8,17

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 GASPARRO ROSA BR 1037 8,17

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC808004 ZINFOLLINO MAURO BT 1038 8,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 CASTORINA MARTINA CT 1039 8,15



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 MELORO ANGELA FG 1040 8,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E GELLI GAIA FE 1041 8,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C BURZIO ANNALISA NA 1042 8,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 MESSANA GIOVANNA TP 1043 8,13

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 BARBERINI ROMILDA SA 1044 8,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80500L D'AMBROSIO FEDERICA CE 1045 8,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 ZANNINI ROMINA FE 1046 8,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 GALATI FRANCESCO CL 1047 8,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D CARDONE ANGELO CS 1048 8,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 DE IACO ANDREA RA 1049 8,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T LETTIERI VINCENZO NA 1050 8,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

PERRICONE GASPARE TP 1051 8,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G FIGLIOMENI FRANCESCO TR 1052 8,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 DONATO SANTI ME 1053 8,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E CINTI CIRO FE 1054 8,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC816003 DI CAPUA DAVIDE NA 1055 8,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 IANNELLO ANTONIO 

GIUSEPPE

VV 1056 8,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X CASTELLUCCI FRANCESCA 

PIA

MT 1057 8,10



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 CASO CAROLINA FE 1058 8,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 BULGARELLI FRANCESCA FE 1059 8,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80500L SIMONI AREMA FE 1060 8,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC808004 CERVELLATI CATERINA FE 1061 8,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 FELICI FEDERICA LT 1062 8,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 CASANOVA 

CREPUZ

GIULIA TV 1063 8,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P CAVALIERI ALESSANDRA FE 1064 8,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82200A MAZZEO FEDERICA ME 1065 8,08

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D CAMPANILE MASSIMO NA 1066 8,07

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E PAPA VINCENZO CE 1067 8,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D MALISARDI ROBERTA BO 1068 8,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X AIELLO FABRIZIO 

LORENZO

ME 1069 8,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D SANTORO FRANCESCO CE 1070 8,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D PELLINO MARIA CE 1071 8,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 D'EMILIO CHIARA RC 1072 8,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 ALBIGIANI GIULIA TP 1073 8,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D MELITO CATERINA RC 1074 8,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 BELLOTTA MARIAGRAZIA NA 1075 8,05



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01400G MANDOLITO STEFANIA CS 1076 8,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC01000

E

OSATO TERESA CE 1077 8,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 CASSIA LUCIA SR 1078 8,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 PALMA ANTONELLA AV 1079 8,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 DI LORENZO ANNA CE 1080 8,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

GIUNTA FRANCESCO CT 1081 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B D'AMORE SALVATORE SA 1082 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E ANDREANI CARLOTTA FE 1083 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X ANDREOTTI ALIDA FE 1084 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X MARUZZI CATERINA FE 1085 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 CISTICERCHI SERENA BO 1086 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 FANARA CATERINA 

MARIA

TP 1087 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 FILIPPONE ROBERTA PA 1088 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X DRAGONE MARIA 

CRISTINA

CE 1089 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C ALFARANO DOMENICA RC 1090 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 ANSELMI LISA PD 1091 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X DIDENKO NATALIYA EE 1092 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B SCHINCAGLIA ELISA FE 1093 8



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E SCHINCAGLIA MELANIA FE 1094 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D SCARPA BARBARA TO 1095 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 FINOTTI CHIARA FE 1096 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C RINALDI SIMONE PZ 1097 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D DE MAIO SAMUELE SA 1098 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 ZACCARIA ESUBALEW EE 1099 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D GANDOLFO MANLIO TP 1100 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q STRUPPA FRANCESCO PA 1101 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

CASALE NICO PZ 1102 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q GENTILE MARCO KR 1103 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 FILIPPONE ALESSANDRO PA 1104 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 GENTILE FRANCESCO CS 1105 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 IANNUZZI DANILO SA 1106 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T FINALE SIRICA ROBERTO SA 1107 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 FELLETTI FERNANDO FE 1108 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T STORARI LUCA FE 1109 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E CAVALIERI CHIARA FE 1110 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 PALESE SIRIA LE 1111 8



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T BENASCIUTTI GIORGIA FE 1112 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X STELLA GRETA FE 1113 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 DOMOLO MARTINA CS 1114 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 GALIANO FEDERICA FE 1115 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X GIORDANO MARZIA PA 1116 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC808004 BUOMPANE FLORIANA CE 1117 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 COSTABILE MARIA CHIARA SA 1118 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC802005 SINOPOLI FRANCESCA NA 1119 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X SCAFATI ILENIA RM 1120 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

PIAZZI TASCIA FE 1121 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E ZANNI ARIANNA FE 1122 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 BARBIERI ELISA FE 1123 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 AGNELLI SIMONA FE 1124 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC816003 FERRARI MARIA TERESA RC 1125 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 CARLI OMBRETTA FE 1126 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 BALLARINI GIADA RO 1127 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 DORIA FEDERICA RA 1128 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X BENINI PAOLA FE 1129 8



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P ZAMBONI MILENA FE 1130 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X SACCO GILDA CS 1131 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 FOGAGNOLO LICIA FE 1132 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82200A FERRARO MARIA CHIARA FE 1133 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81800P MAGALINI FRANCESCA FE 1134 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 ALAIMO MARIA 

ANTONIETTA

EE 1135 8

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC816003 ALBERGHINI SABRINA FE 1136 7,97

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 FABBRI ELEONORA FE 1137 7,97

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 BELLETTATI MADDALENA FE 1138 7,97

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 SENSALE FABIANA SA 1139 7,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82600N KAMINSKI PAWEL 

ANDRZEJ

EE 1140 7,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P AIELLO FRANCESCO NA 1141 7,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X PREGNOLATO DANIELE FE 1142 7,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 BONFIGLIO ANGELO AG 1143 7,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

CAPPELLO CHIARA AG 1144 7,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 RICCI 

FRABATTISTA

CHIARA FE 1145 7,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D IZZO PASQUALE AV 1146 7,93

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D FAENZA GIANCARLO CE 1147 7,92



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81900E DE MAIO MAURO AV 1148 7,92

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC802005 CELENTANO GENNARO SA 1149 7,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82600N SIGRISI GIANFRANCO BA 1150 7,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D LUZZI ALESSANDRO CS 1151 7,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q TURCO ANTONIO FG 1152 7,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G IPPATI SALVATORE TP 1153 7,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q PASETTI MARCO FE 1154 7,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 FORTE ANNA PIA NA 1155 7,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C TABAKU AMANDIA EE 1156 7,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC01000

E

IERARDI DEBORAH CS 1157 7,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D PANNULLO LUISA SA 1158 7,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D DI RONZA LUIGI CS 1159 7,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X ZAGHI EVA RO 1160 7,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

TRAMAGLINO ANNA EE 1161 7,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 ZATTONI GIANNI RA 1162 7,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D PELLINO RAFFAELE NA 1163 7,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81900E DI PIAZZA SALVATORE AG 1164 7,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 CARNOVALE FORTUNATO VV 1165 7,85



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X VERONESI ANDREA FE 1166 7,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01400G FLOCCO IOLANDA CS 1167 7,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 SACCO MARIKA PA 1168 7,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 DEL GOLETO VERONICA AV 1169 7,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E BONORA LAURA FE 1170 7,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D LAROCCA AMELIA TA 1171 7,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

GOZZI LISA FE 1172 7,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 FERRI GIULIANA FE 1173 7,83

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X ZIPPO GIUSEPPE CE 1174 7,83

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E TOMASI GIORGIA FE 1175 7,83

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T MARCOLONGO SILVIA RO 1176 7,83

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T GIBELLI MARIA RITA FE 1177 7,83

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 RIZZI ELEONORA FE 1178 7,83

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B VALEANU MIHAELA EE 1179 7,82

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 DI FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE NA 1180 7,81

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X ALGIERI THOMAS CS 1181 7,81

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X DE SIMONE MICHELE EE 1182 7,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 MANTOVANI ELENA FE 1183 7,80



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 CROCI CATERINA FE 1184 7,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82200A COLELLA CAROLINA CE 1185 7,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q FEROLETO ANGELA NA 1186 7,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q MOIO ANNUNZIATA RC 1187 7,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 BARBONI FRANCESCO FE 1188 7,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B PERROTTA VALENTINA FE 1189 7,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C MARTUCCI ANTONIO LT 1190 7,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D SANTANIELLO CARMINE AV 1191 7,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C CATENA 

CARDILLO

GENNARO PZ 1192 7,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 TASSE SAMIR NA 1193 7,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC01000

E

CASCONE GIORGIO NA 1194 7,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 DELLA TORRE DORA FE 1195 7,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X MAIONE GIOVANNA NA 1196 7,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E SIMONI AURORA FE 1197 7,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 TAGLIATTI ALESSIA FE 1198 7,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 MANTOAN CLAUDIA FE 1199 7,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E ZANNINI MARIA 

DILETTA

FE 1200 7,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 DE BERNARDO RAFFAELLA CS 1201 7,80



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P NORDI ANNA 

FRANCESCA

FE 1202 7,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D SOLIMENE ANNA NA 1203 7,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B VENTUROLI ILARIA FE 1204 7,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

LETTERA MARIANGELA CE 1205 7,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X PAPPALARDO ANGELA SA 1206 7,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

SILVESTRI MARZIA CL 1207 7,76

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

LIOI GIOVANNI PZ 1208 7,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 RANALLI MASSIMO AQ 1209 7,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 DARDANO GIUSEPPE CZ 1210 7,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D OREFICE CONCETTA NA 1211 7,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

D'ANTONI FRANCESCO TP 1212 7,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 LUPO FRANCESCO SR 1213 7,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E CAVALIERI STEFANO EE 1214 7,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X RUBINO SALVATORE TP 1215 7,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P ZANNINI JURI IVAN FE 1216 7,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 FORTE FEDELE CS 1217 7,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 MARROCCO LORENA PA 1218 7,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 PASQUALINI ILARIA FE 1219 7,75



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X MATARESE MARIANNA NA 1220 7,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 BARBERIO ELEONORA CZ 1221 7,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 TAGLIATI SILVIA FE 1222 7,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T TEZZON LARA FE 1223 7,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 DI BENEDETTO ISABELLA CS 1224 7,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 AVANZI SARA RO 1225 7,75 FEIC807008

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 TELLOLI ADRIANA FE 1226 7,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 BONANNO ELEONORA ME 1227 7,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 ALBERTIN LIA FE 1228 7,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D MILIA FILIPPO PIO AG 1229 7,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 ORLANDINI STEFANO FE 1230 7,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

CACCIARI FRANCESCO FE 1231 7,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E SIMONI MAURO PC 1232 7,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E CARLI FRANCESCO RA 1233 7,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q GIOVINAZZO SALVATORE RC 1234 7,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q PADULA MARCO BR 1235 7,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC01000

E

DE ROSA GIUSEPPE FG 1236 7,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81800P COSTA VALERIO CT 1237 7,70



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 GRANDI ELEONORA FE 1238 7,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEMM07000

R

FAIELLO BEATRICE FE 1239 7,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T SEVA' MARTINA FE 1240 7,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q PETTI MONICA SA 1241 7,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D BRUNETTI ISABELLA BR 1242 7,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C DEL PRETE GIOVANNA NA 1243 7,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B SIMONI ELENA RA 1244 7,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 CECE MARIA GRAZIA FG 1245 7,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 ABBONDANTI AURORA FE 1246 7,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C CODAMO ROCCO CZ 1247 7,68

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 MOSSA ROSALIA PA 1248 7,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E CAVALIERI 

D'ORO

MARIA RG 1249 7,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 ROCCHI MARIA 

GIOVANNA

PZ 1250 7,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 POLMONARI LUCA FE 1251 7,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X BUZZONI DIEGO FE 1252 7,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEMM07000

R

MEO MICHELE NA 1253 7,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E LUCIANI GIUSEPPE FE 1254 7,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T GNANI MASSIMILIANO FE 1255 7,67



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X PARPAGIOLA DANIELA PD 1256 7,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D CHIRICO GIUSEPPINA 

NADIA

RC 1257 7,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T BRESADOLA BEATRICE FE 1258 7,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

BASTIANELLI CARLA PG 1259 7,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 SERBONI MARIACRISTIN

A

FE 1260 7,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 TAGLIATTI ELENA FE 1261 7,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q MARSULLO MATTEO BN 1262 7,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 ZIRONI NICOLÒ FE 1263 7,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 CASTALDINI ELIA FE 1264 7,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C CAPUTO DANIELE EE 1265 7,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 ARTESI ROSARIO VV 1266 7,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 VARRIALE FEDERICA NA 1267 7,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 MARUCCI LUCIANA BN 1268 7,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 DELEACAES ELIZABETH 

JEANETTE

EE 1269 7,63

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 GERMANO GIUSEPPINA NA 1270 7,63

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C PELLEGRINO ANTONELLA 

VALERIA

TP 1271 7,63

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 BENEMERITO ANITA CS 1272 7,63

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E NICOLASI MARZIA RO 1273 7,63



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D ANZALDI STEFANIA EN 1274 7,61

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80500L DI PAOLO ANNA MARIA EE 1275 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D RANDAZZO BRUNO AV 1276 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 SALVIA VITO PA 1277 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X PASCUCCIO GIANCARLO AV 1278 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC816003 PAPA SABRINA CE 1279 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 GUARDABASSO CHIARA CT 1280 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q IRITANO GIUSEPPE CZ 1281 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 MINNELLA ANDREJ EE 1282 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

LAPORTA MATTEO RG 1283 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D ARCIDIACONO MORGAN LUIGI CS 1284 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D GRIMALDI ANTONINO TP 1285 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 MODENA BIAGIO FE 1286 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

SESTITO LUCA KR 1287 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 TOSCANO DOMENICO RC 1288 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C CREDENDINO GAETANO NA 1289 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 PISCIOTTA ALFONSO SA 1290 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D D'ALTERIO EMANUELE EE 1291 7,60



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X TURATI DAVIDE FE 1292 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 GUIDI MICHELE RA 1293 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X SARNO DAVIDE AV 1294 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D LATELLA FILIPPO 

GIUSEPPE

RC 1295 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 RANZATO PAOLO RA 1296 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 DECORATO ALESSIA NA 1297 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 CATALFAMO LUCIA ME 1298 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC816003 PURICELLA ALESSIA BR 1299 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 BUTTINI REBECCA FE 1300 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 ZAPPATERRA MARIA PIA FE 1301 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC01000

E

LOSAPIO NAOMI BT 1302 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

CORIO TIZIANA AG 1303 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q OIENI MARGHERITA EN 1304 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E BELLOTTI STEFANIA FE 1305 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P FARINELLI ARIANNA FE 1306 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 FASANO ISABELLA CZ 1307 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80500L GULINO CATERINA 

LAURA

RC 1308 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 GIORIO ELISA PD 1309 7,60



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 MENEGATTI STEFANIA FE 1310 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X BALDUINI VERONICA RN 1311 7,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D CENNAMO EUGENIA NA 1312 7,58

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 CIUCCIO ALESSANDRA SA 1313 7,58

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80500L SANTONOCITO TIZIANA CT 1314 7,58

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 DUBBIOSO GIUSEPPINA CE 1315 7,58

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81900E FAVASULI MARIA RC 1316 7,58

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X GRECO ANNA LE 1317 7,58

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X ABATE ANDREA NA 1318 7,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G MIGLIOZZI ANTONIO NA 1319 7,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X SOLANO ILENIA VV 1320 7,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X GUGGI FEDERICA FE 1321 7,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 FAGIOLI FILIPPO FE 1322 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D FORTE COSIMO LE 1323 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC802005 GIACALONE LORELLA TP 1324 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 PREGNOLATO MANUELA RO 1325 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D SIMIOLI ERIKA FE 1326 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 BENE TERESA AG 1327 7,50



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC808004 URCIUOLI ANTONELLA TO 1328 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 FERRONI MARZIA FE 1329 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X CALIENDO MICHELE FE 1330 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 BINI GUGLIELMO RI 1331 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X DE CRISTOFARO SALVATORE FE 1332 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 FOGLI ALESSANDRO FE 1333 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q SQUARZONI MARCO LUCA FE 1334 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 FELLETTI SAURO RA 1335 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC808004 GATTUSO ANGELO RC 1336 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 DE NIGRIS ORAZIO FE 1337 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

ZERILLO MARCO TP 1338 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 GIAMPORCARO DARIO CE 1339 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 LORIA FRANCESCO 

GIUSEPPE

CS 1340 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 LETO CARMELO PA 1341 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E CINTI GIOVANNI FE 1342 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 PULGA ALESSANDRO FE 1343 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 GUTTADAURIA GRETA PA 1344 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 PARISI MARTINA CT 1345 7,50



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G VAGLIANO ANTONELLA CE 1346 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T SALMI MARIANNA FE 1347 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 ROBERTUCCI GIUSEPPINA NA 1348 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X PERRUOLO NOEMI SA 1349 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D MADONNA ANTONELLA CE 1350 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 GAETA ASSUNTA SA 1351 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q PRISCO NUNZIA SA 1352 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C CALTABIANO ELENA FE 1353 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 LIMINA MARIA CS 1354 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T GOTTI VALENTINA FE 1355 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E SETTIMO ELISA FE 1356 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 BAZZANINI SAMANTHA FE 1357 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 MONTEFIORE STELLA BR 1358 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E TRASFORINI GIORGIA RA 1359 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q MIDOLO ROSSANA SR 1360 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82200A RICCI MACCARINI ROBERTA FE 1361 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X BRINA SERENA FE 1362 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 BELTRAMI ELISA FE 1363 7,50



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 CUOMO NICOLETTA BO 1364 7,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X PAGLIA ROSALBA 

GIOVANNA

CT 1365 7,49

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 NECULA MIHAELA 

GEORGETA

EE 1366 7,47

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00600L FEDELI SARA BO 1367 7,47

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 DI LIBERTI LIBORIO 

FABRIZIO

TP 1368 7,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X LONGOBARDI MARIA GRAZIA NA 1369 7,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 SURICO GENNARO 

MARIA

TA 1370 7,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 LOBASCIO GABRIELE NA 1371 7,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC802005 SCAGLIONE CRISTIAN ME 1372 7,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B BRUSCHI MASSIMILIANO FE 1373 7,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q PANARISI CLARA AG 1374 7,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 RIZZO MARIA ELENA BR 1375 7,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D MENNELLA ALESSIA RA 1376 7,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 SANTORO ALESSIA CE 1377 7,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

ESPOSITO VIVIANA NA 1378 7,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D D'ANIELLO LIVIA CE 1379 7,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D LONGOBUCCO ALESSIA CS 1380 7,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

PIRRERA ALESSANDRA CL 1381 7,45



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G PIRAZZI SERENA FE 1382 7,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80500L MEROLA GIUSEPPINA CE 1383 7,42

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D DE FRANCHIS STEFANO LE 1384 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E CAVALLARI LUCIA FE 1385 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T FORLANI GIADA FE 1386 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 CICERO IVAN CS 1387 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 TRIO LAURA ME 1388 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 TRABANELLI MONICA FE 1389 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X CATALANO ANTONINO 

IVAN

TP 1390 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 LAURIOLA MARILINA FG 1391 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q GIAGNORIO FRANCESCO 

PIO

FG 1392 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 COCCHIARONE FABRIZIO NA 1393 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 AGOSTA ANGELO RG 1394 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D BARRESI ANTONINO TP 1395 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 CARLINI FRANCESCO FE 1396 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 AMATO GENNARO AV 1397 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC816003 MARCHIONE GIUSEPPE PA 1398 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C DE TURSI FRANCESCO KR 1399 7,40



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 PETRUZZO ALBA AV 1400 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E SCAFETTA ROBERTA CH 1401 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 FIDANZA EMANUELA CE 1402 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 DE GREGORIO GIULIA PA 1403 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC816003 DI LUCA VALENTINA AV 1404 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 PRATICÒ MARIA 

DOMENICA

RC 1405 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q FUSIELLO CINZIA BA 1406 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 PELLECCHIA ANTONELLA NA 1407 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 NASSI FRANCESCA RC 1408 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X VALERA MARIA LUISA EN 1409 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C SILVESTRO ANTONELLA FE 1410 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D CASTELLI VALENTINA ME 1411 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D PARENTE BRIGIDA SA 1412 7,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC802005 D'ANGELO ANGELINA EE 1413 7,35

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T RIGNANESE MARIO FG 1414 7,35

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 MASARATI JESSICA FE 1415 7,35

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X PATAMIA MARIA AG 1416 7,35

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 SENSALE MANUELA SA 1417 7,33



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P GULMINI IRENE FE 1418 7,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 BASSI MATTEO FE 1419 7,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 MORELLI DAVID FE 1420 7,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C RIGHETTI LUCA RN 1421 7,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 PALERMO ANGELO EE 1422 7,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 FERRONI DAVIDE FE 1423 7,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 MUSACCHI CONSUELO FE 1424 7,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T CAVALLARI DANYA FE 1425 7,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E MEZZOGORI DIANA FE 1426 7,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 BERTARELLI SIMONA FE 1427 7,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X VILLA FRANCA FE 1428 7,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C SCHIRALDI VITO BA 1429 7,32

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X SCARFATO VIRGINIA NA 1430 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 FORNATARO ANNACHIARA SA 1431 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 BUI ALESSIA FE 1432 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 SARCINA ANNA MARIA BA 1433 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 CARDILE CINZIA RC 1434 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 GOMIERO NORMA FE 1435 7,30



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 SCORSONE IVAN AG 1436 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 TREVISAN LUIGI ANTONIO FE 1437 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 FIORENTINO GIUSEPPE TP 1438 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E FERRONI LORENZO RA 1439 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D BRAMATO GIORGIO LE 1440 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 SOLOPACO ALESSANDRO NA 1441 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC808004 ZONARI FABIO FE 1442 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 IANNINI VITTORIO CS 1443 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X CORRERA MARIO NA 1444 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 ARTUSA GIUSEPPE VV 1445 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

QUARANTA GIUSEPPE AG 1446 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X CAPOBIANCO DOMENICO AV 1447 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80500L GUIDETTI NICOLÒ FE 1448 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D MONDELLO ALEX ME 1449 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 PISCO ANDREA PE 1450 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T CUCCATO ANDREA PD 1451 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 DI LONARDO MARIO BN 1452 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 DI DOMENICO ROCCO NA 1453 7,30



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D STINCO GAIA TP 1454 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 COZZO SIMONA TP 1455 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D CATALFAMO MARGHERITA ME 1456 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC802005 CELENTANO ANTONELLA SA 1457 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEMM07000

R

APICELLA COSIMINA VITA SA 1458 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 ZANELLATI GIADA FE 1459 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 MAESANO 

FABRIS

GIULIA FE 1460 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T BENINI ALICE FE 1461 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D GURRIERI NUNZIATINA RG 1462 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 MINOLDO LUCIA CL 1463 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 LUZZI BARBARA FE 1464 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 MARTELLI MONICA FE 1465 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D CIOFFI ANNA NA 1466 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q MAURO ERMELINDA 

ANTONINA

TP 1467 7,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 BRINA GINO FE 1468 7,27

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C GULLO ROSSANA TP 1469 7,26

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D ADDEO FRANCESCA NA 1470 7,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C CHIEFFO ALESSIO AV 1471 7,25



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 PERELLI SARA FE 1472 7,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

BRUNO LAURA CE 1473 7,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEMM07000

R

PASTORE MARIA BR 1474 7,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC802005 MARESCA LUIGI FG 1475 7,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 LEONE FRANCESCO FG 1476 7,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E LA CERRA RAFFAELE 

LEONARDO

AV 1477 7,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D GIARDINO GERLANDO PA 1478 7,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 PANETTIERI ROBERTO NA 1479 7,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01400G SIGNORE DIEGO CE 1480 7,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T DE LUCIA ANGELO CE 1481 7,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X DE CARO OSCAR AG 1482 7,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X LAMORTE GIULIANA FG 1483 7,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 VOLPATO LUCIA FE 1484 7,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q BERTUCCIO MARIA LUISA RC 1485 7,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 FIORE FRANCESCA FE 1486 7,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82600N NICOSIA SABRINA NA 1487 7,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D FERRARI VALERIA SP 1488 7,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T CROCI FABIO RA 1489 7,20



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D FRANGU DANIELA 

CLAUDIA

EE 1490 7,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 IMBESI FRANCESCO 

GIUSEPPE

ME 1491 7,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81900E SACCENTI LIVIA BO 1492 7,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 BOSI SARA FE 1493 7,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 MINETTO VANESSA PD 1494 7,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D TOSCANO ANGELO PIO CS 1495 7,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 GAMBONI MATTIA MI 1496 7,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01400G PANTALEO ANTONINO TP 1497 7,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 VECCHIATTINI DAVID FE 1498 7,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X RULLO VIRGILIO FE 1499 7,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 MOCCIA PANTALEO AV 1500 7,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 BATTIPAGLIA GIUSEPPE SA 1501 7,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X RONZONI GERMANO KR 1502 7,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 VALLONE ENZA SA 1503 7,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q MANSUETO YLENIA FE 1504 7,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC816003 GRAMMATICO GIULIA TP 1505 7,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81900E MARZIANO LUANA RC 1506 7,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 FOLI BENEDETTA FE 1507 7,20



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T RIMONDI ARIANNA FE 1508 7,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q FIORENTINI VANESSA FE 1509 7,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T BONAGURO ALESSIA RO 1510 7,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T STRAFORINI FEDERICA FE 1511 7,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X ZORZI ANNA FE 1512 7,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B TREVISANI DAVIDE FE 1513 7,18

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 LEGNARO DEBORA PD 1514 7,17

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 MEZZASALMA ANGELO RG 1515 7,17

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC816003 GILLI ELISA FE 1516 7,17

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D POLETTI SONIA FE 1517 7,17

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 SCABBIA MARZIA FE 1518 7,17

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C COLACI VALERIA LE 1519 7,17

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 MAZZOLA IRENE FE 1520 7,17

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P PETRELLA AGNESE CE 1521 7,17

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P BENAZZI FABIO FE 1522 7,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 RENDINA ANTONIO FG 1523 7,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D GENOVESE GRAZIANA RC 1524 7,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G BISOGNO PASQUALE NA 1525 7,13



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 ANZALDI VITO TP 1526 7,13

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X GUIDETTI ELISA FE 1527 7,13

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X MAGGIO VINCENZO EE 1528 7,11

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X TRAMONTANO RICCARDO FE 1529 7,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 PALISI ANDREA TP 1530 7,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC808004 PIERRI PASQUALE SA 1531 7,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 CREPALDI GIACOMO RO 1532 7,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82600N DAGOSTINO PASQUALE RC 1533 7,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q ROSSI ANDREA CE 1534 7,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X TESSITORE RAFFAELE NA 1535 7,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X TUCCILLO GABRIELE NA 1536 7,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 LUCIANI ANTONIO FE 1537 7,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T GALLUCCIO IVANO TO 1538 7,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 FERNICOLA CHIARA SA 1539 7,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E RICCOTTI GIULIA RG 1540 7,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80500L PEZZELLA TERESA CE 1541 7,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D GEBIOLA SARA EE 1542 7,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82600N RAIA ANNALISA NA 1543 7,10



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 CASTELLANI ILENIA RO 1544 7,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B FELETTI CHIARA FE 1545 7,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82200A SCUDIERO PAOLA CS 1546 7,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 BREVEGLIERI MARIA FE 1547 7,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 CIACCIO SIMONA CZ 1548 7,08

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q PEPE GIANMARIA NA 1549 7,07

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

BADALI' BARBARA RC 1550 7,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X COSTANTE BARBARA PZ 1551 7,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T GHERLINZONI MIRKO FE 1552 7,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X GISONDI FRANCESCO EE 1553 7,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q IORIO GAIA AV 1554 7,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E CAVALIERI KATIA EE 1555 7,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q CASSANO ANNA ROSA BA 1556 7,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X ESPOSITO ROSARIA NA 1557 7,05

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X FUSCO DOMENICO CE 1558 7,01

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 ASSANTE FRANCESCO 

D'ASSISI

NA 1559 7,01

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q VERDONE SALVATORE 

MASSIMO

TP 1560 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 LOLLI CHIARA FE 1561 7



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X SEPE MARIA NA 1562 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E SARTI SARA FE 1563 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

BOVE MARIA NA 1564 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 MICHELINI CAROLINA FE 1565 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 CHIRIATTI GIUSEPPINA LE 1566 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 VIVIANI STEFANIA MI 1567 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E CAVALIERI SARA FE 1568 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 CRUCELI ROSINA CS 1569 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X GREGORACE CHRISTIAN CZ 1570 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X SGLAVO PIETRO NA 1571 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D CAPOBIANCO ANDREA BR 1572 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 APREA ATTILIO NA 1573 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D LENOCI MARCO 

RICCARDO

BT 1574 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C RIZZO PIERLUIGI LE 1575 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 GRASSI RICCARDO FE 1576 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 LATERZA GIUSEPPE BA 1577 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 CAMPOSEO GIUSEPPE BR 1578 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 LONGO GIOVANNI LE 1579 7



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X DE LEO MIRKO NA 1580 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X LAROVERE NICOLO' MB 1581 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 MARCHETTO RICCARDO FE 1582 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 IANNELLI SALVATORE BN 1583 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81800P FALLETI GIROLAMO RC 1584 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D SCIDÀ ANTONIO VV 1585 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 PERLA FRANCESCO 

PIO

FG 1586 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X BOCCHETTI LUDOVICO NA 1587 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X MUSELLI LUIGI NA 1588 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 GHEDINI SIMONE FE 1589 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P PANZERA GIUSEPPE RC 1590 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 LA SPINA SALVATORE ME 1591 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 FAZZINI JODI TO 1592 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P CHIESA MASSIMO MI 1593 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

SOLOMBRINO GAETANO NA 1594 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 IMPICCICHE' SIMONA TP 1595 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 SIMONI IRENE FE 1596 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C RACANELLI CECILIA BA 1597 7



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 MOSCARDINO MORENA MI 1598 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 GALLO VALENTINA BO 1599 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

MARINI VIRGINIA MN 1600 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 SALMI SERENA RO 1601 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 PAGLIARI VALENTINA FR 1602 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 MANGHERINI FRANCESCA FE 1603 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

PANATO MARTINA FE 1604 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T AGUIARI SARA FE 1605 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC808004 GUCCIARDO GIULIA FE 1606 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 BIGONI BARBARA FE 1607 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E FERRONI ELSA FE 1608 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C BEVILACQUA SUSANNA FE 1609 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC808004 CONTATTI ALESSANDRA FE 1610 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 MANTOVANI IRENE FE 1611 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 CERIGATO CINZIA FE 1612 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

CASSETTA BARBARA FE 1613 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T BOSCHETTI SABRINA MI 1614 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E ZACCARDI ALESSANDRA FE 1615 7



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q FORESTA ADRIANA SA 1616 7

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

PONTIERI ANNA RITA CZ 1617 6,97

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P GIUFFRIDA MARIA CT 1618 6,97

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T DE LUCA MIRIAM CE 1619 6,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC802005 RACIOPPI LUCA BN 1620 6,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X MAZZESI ROBERTO FE 1621 6,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D CONTE CARMELA NA 1622 6,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G SELLITTO BIAGINA AV 1623 6,95

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D DEL DUCA BENVENUTO SA 1624 6,93

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T LOSITO VIRGINIA BA 1625 6,93

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82200A SPINELLI DAVIDE KR 1626 6,93

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E FUCCILLO GIUSEPPE BN 1627 6,93

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 LOMBARDO AGATA ME 1628 6,93

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C CONTI ANTONELLA FE 1629 6,92

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 MAZZONI MONIA FE 1630 6,92

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E BAGLIONI LAURA FE 1631 6,92

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D MASTROPIERRO ANTONIO MT 1632 6,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X ARBACHE YASSINE EE 1633 6,90



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D MITIDIERI FRANCESCO PZ 1634 6,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 NICOTRA GIOVANNI CT 1635 6,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X BONAZZA CORRADO FE 1636 6,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 LA TORRE DANIELE FG 1637 6,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 CHIERA COSIMO RC 1638 6,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 GHELFI VIRGINIA FE 1639 6,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B POSTIGLIONE VALENTINA MO 1640 6,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 CARLINI ANNA FE 1641 6,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 MARTORELLI IOLANDA NA 1642 6,90

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00600L NAPOLANO GIOVANNI SA 1643 6,88

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C PERRINI PIERCARMINE BA 1644 6,88

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 MINICI LUCIANO RC 1645 6,86

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D CABRINI DANIELA FE 1646 6,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81800P AMBROSINO MARCO NA 1647 6,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D SALZILLO DOMENICO CE 1648 6,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 MARLETTA TIZIANA SR 1649 6,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q COLOMBO CRISTIAN SA 1650 6,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 ZAGARIA DAVIDE BA 1651 6,85



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q D'AMATO MARIAROSA LE 1652 6,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D CAMMAROTA LAURA NA 1653 6,85

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 DIANATI MATTEO FE 1654 6,83

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X GIALLONGO CARMELINDA RG 1655 6,83

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 ANDREOTTI JURI FE 1656 6,83

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T POZZATI PAOLA FE 1657 6,83

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T RONDINELLI GRAZIELLA MT 1658 6,83

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C MERCHIORRI ARIANNA FE 1659 6,83

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C MAIONE FERDINANDO NA 1660 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 CASALBONI MIRIA FO 1661 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

CHIODI ANNA FE 1662 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81900E LEVANTE ROSARIA NA 1663 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 UGATTI FEDERICA VR 1664 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

TRENTO DARIO BR 1665 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E ROCCATI PIETRO FE 1666 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

CAPASSO ANTONIO NA 1667 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 PANZERA SALVATORE CE 1668 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80500L CASTELLANO FABIO FG 1669 6,80



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 DI GIORGI GIUSEPPE PA 1670 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C BARBERIO PASQUALE NA 1671 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 PAVANI EMANUELE FE 1672 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T BENINI SIMONE FE 1673 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 VESCIO OTTAVINO 

ANTONIO

CZ 1674 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 PIERRI FEDERICA BR 1675 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C TRUBIA ROSSELLA EN 1676 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00600L CATRINI NEJA 

CHARISSE

CL 1677 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D FALBO DENISE CS 1678 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 DI GRAZIA MARIAPIA CE 1679 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G CERQUA ANNARITA NA 1680 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 DI VITA GIULIA SOFIA CL 1681 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 BUZZOLANI GIULIA FE 1682 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 SIMONI LAURA FE 1683 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T BENINI AGNESE FE 1684 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G BURGATO ROMINA RO 1685 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 MARCAZZAN ELISA FE 1686 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B MERIGHI MARTINA FE 1687 6,80



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 MARANGONI MILENA FE 1688 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC01000

E

VITALE MARIA 

GIUSEPPE

BA 1689 6,80

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

POLTRONIERI ALBERTO PS 1690 6,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P MARANO ALESSANDRA CT 1691 6,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T FOLLI SONIA FE 1692 6,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC808004 GIORDANI SIMONA TO 1693 6,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

RAIMONDI MARIA 

STEFANIA

FE 1694 6,75

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 ROMA SERENA FE 1695 6,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 AMATI FEDERICO FE 1696 6,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 AVERSA GIUSEPPE CT 1697 6,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 BUTTINI MILENA FE 1698 6,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82600N NINFALI ALESSANDRA FE 1699 6,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 SGLAVO SABRINA NA 1700 6,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC808004 BORSETTI MATTIA FE 1701 6,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 DI BLASI ALESSANDRO PA 1702 6,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D MAFFEO ANTONIO SA 1703 6,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T FARINA FABIO FE 1704 6,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 MALAVOLTI MARTINA RA 1705 6,70



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G FURNERI FEDERICA RG 1706 6,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 ABBATTISTA VICTORIA RG 1707 6,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D RUOCCO FRANCESCA SA 1708 6,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T BLASIO ROSA NA 1709 6,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B ZERBINI ELEONORA FE 1710 6,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T BENINI SANDY FE 1711 6,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 FORTE MARIA CS 1712 6,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D SCALABRIN BARBARA FE 1713 6,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81800P SIGNORE ANGELA NA 1714 6,70

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T MICAI CLAUDIO FE 1715 6,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P AZZALIN ROSSANA TO 1716 6,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 VILARDO MARIA TIZIANA RG 1717 6,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C LIUZZI ALDO NA 1718 6,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 BUONAGURO SALVATORE NA 1719 6,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X PARENTI FEDERICO FE 1720 6,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B GASPARI LUCA FE 1721 6,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 VANZI ANGELA FE 1722 6,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 LAVEZZI MICHELA FE 1723 6,67



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 LAURINO SILVIA 

GERLANDA

CL 1724 6,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 TOCCHET ISABELLA TV 1725 6,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T CUOGHI ELISA FE 1726 6,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X MARZOLA PATRIZIA FE 1727 6,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G FORLANI ALESSANDRA FE 1728 6,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q MONTUORO CARMELINA CS 1729 6,67

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82200A FASULO NICOLA AV 1730 6,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC01000

E

TINNIRELLO SALVATORE CL 1731 6,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T FRIGGERI STEFANO FE 1732 6,65

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC01000

E

GOVONI LINDA FE 1733 6,63

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 TAFURI EMMA SA 1734 6,63

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P MORETTI ARIANNA RA 1735 6,61

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC816003 TROPIANO ROCCO 

MARCO

SA 1736 6,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q GLAVE GIACINTO CB 1737 6,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E FARINELLI EMANUELE RA 1738 6,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D GIANNATTASIO RAFFAELE PZ 1739 6,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01400G FARINA STEFANO TP 1740 6,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC802005 SCANAVINI CRISTIAN FE 1741 6,60



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 ZUCCARINO MARCO AV 1742 6,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D BALBI VALENTINA SA 1743 6,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 FORTE ROSSELLA CS 1744 6,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 RIMONDI ELISA FE 1745 6,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 FANTINI DANIELA FE 1746 6,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

BINI ELENA FE 1747 6,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X ESPOSITO ANNUNZIATA NA 1748 6,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X RIGHETTI ANNA FE 1749 6,60

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X LOMANTO PAOLA PIERA TP 1750 6,58

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

MONTALTO ANGELA 

DANIELA

TP 1751 6,58

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E BERTINELLI GIOVANNI FE 1752 6,58

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X GAGLIARDI MARIA 

FIORENZA

BA 1753 6,58

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 DIANA CARLO NA 1754 6,56

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P MANGHERINI SILVIA FE 1755 6,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 ZECCHINO ILARIA BR 1756 6,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P SANGIORGIO PAOLO CE 1757 6,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B ZAVAGLIO MANUEL 

ANTONIO

MI 1758 6,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X TROISI ANDREA LE 1759 6,55



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C ALTOBELLI MARINA CH 1760 6,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E CARLI ALICE FE 1761 6,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 SCUOTTO SONIA NA 1762 6,55

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 RAVAGLIA LINDA FE 1763 6,51

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 BOVE ROSARIO SA 1764 6,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 SIVIERO SILVIA FE 1765 6,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC816003 MAZZOLI LAURA BO 1766 6,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X GUERRIERO BENEDETTA FE 1767 6,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B FELETTI GIULIA FE 1768 6,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q MARRONE NICOLA BA 1769 6,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D CILLAROTO ANDREA PA 1770 6,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X CIARFAGLIA FRANCESCO 

ANTONIO

TA 1771 6,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D CAMARDA EDOARDO PA 1772 6,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 GENNARO GABRIELE RG 1773 6,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC802005 BARRACO DARIO TP 1774 6,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B COMUNE FRANCESCO CE 1775 6,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X ZAZZARO ENZO SA 1776 6,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82200A SANTOLI MATTEO BN 1777 6,50



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 ZUCCHINI GIORGIO FE 1778 6,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X SODANO MAURIZIO NA 1779 6,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C PRIOLO ALESSANDRA RC 1780 6,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q DRAGOTTA FLAVIA PA 1781 6,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 STAGNI OTTAVIA FE 1782 6,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 LOPANE SABRINA BA 1783 6,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X ALESCI SANTINA ME 1784 6,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

BENETTI ALICE FE 1785 6,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B BIGONI GIULIA FE 1786 6,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82600N CHIAROLANZA ORSOLA CE 1787 6,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X ROCCHI FEDERICA FE 1788 6,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q PANTALEO ANNALUCIA LE 1789 6,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E DAVI' ELISABETTA BO 1790 6,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 TETI FRANCESCHIN

A

EE 1791 6,50

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D MASCAGNI CRISTINA BO 1792 6,46

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E CAVALIERI GIORGIA FE 1793 6,46

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q CAPOGRECO SIMONE TO 1794 6,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 SANTISI ANTONINO ME 1795 6,45



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X BALIVO ANGELO 

RAFFAELE

NA 1796 6,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E ALBANO ROCCO MT 1797 6,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 LOBIFARO GIANLUIGI BA 1798 6,45

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 CAVALIERI GIOVANNI FE 1799 6,44

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82600N PANARO FABIO NA 1800 6,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P NORDI CONSUELO FE 1801 6,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 BOTTONI ANNALISA FE 1802 6,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E ZAMBONI MIRCO 

ALESSANDRO

RA 1803 6,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X TORTORELLI GIULIO 

SALVATORE 

GIUSEPPE

FG 1804 6,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D MANGIERI EUSTACHIO BA 1805 6,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 RADATTI MICHELE FG 1806 6,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 BELLINI JASON FE 1807 6,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q GENTILE MICHELE RC 1808 6,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X SCARPITTI FEDERICO IS 1809 6,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00600L MEI SANTILLO BN 1810 6,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

STABILE ERICA PIA TP 1811 6,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 CAPATTO ELENA FE 1812 6,40



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11
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2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 MASSARENTI ROBERTA FE 1813 6,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 GHEDINI SARA FE 1814 6,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E FANTINUOLI CATIA FE 1815 6,40

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D LORENZO ROSSELLA LE 1816 6,38

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 ESPOSITO FRANCESCO LE 1817 6,35

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEMM07000

R

CAPOGRECO GIUSEPPE RC 1818 6,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 BRANDOLINI MELANIA FE 1819 6,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 PAZZI ANNA LISA FE 1820 6,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 BORSETTI ELENA FE 1821 6,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 SCRIBANO SALVATORE RG 1822 6,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D MAIRA GIUSEPPE RC 1823 6,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D MENEGATTI ELEONORA FE 1824 6,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P FOGLI MONICA FE 1825 6,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 CAMPILONGO LUCIANA FE 1826 6,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC808004 MATICHECCHIA GRETA TA 1827 6,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00600L MEI TIZIANA BN 1828 6,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 VOCALE CINZIA FG 1829 6,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 STALLETTI LIVIA FE 1830 6,33



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T PIVANTI SONIA FE 1831 6,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 GRATA BARBARA FE 1832 6,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC816003 CACCIAPUOTI ELISABETTA NA 1833 6,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 COLETTA MONICA FE 1834 6,33

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

ROMANO LUCA NA 1835 6,31

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X FAMIGLIETTI ANNAMARIA AV 1836 6,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 D'ALEO ANGELA 

DEBORAH

TP 1837 6,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 POZZATO ELISABETTA FE 1838 6,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E CAVALIERI ELISABETTA FE 1839 6,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T MICHELONI CHIARA FE 1840 6,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T BIGONI RITA FE 1841 6,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C AULETTA ROBERTO PZ 1842 6,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E CARLI ROBERTO FE 1843 6,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T PINCELLI ALESSIO FE 1844 6,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T PINCELLI ANDREA FE 1845 6,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X UBBRIACO ANDREA CS 1846 6,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 MADDALONE SALVATORE RC 1847 6,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G NAPOLANO DONATO SA 1848 6,30



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC808004 MEROLLI ANDREA FR 1849 6,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D SATURNO ILEANA NA 1850 6,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P DE VITA VALENTINA FE 1851 6,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q MELCHIORRI STEFANIA FE 1852 6,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E BELLINI FABRIZIA FE 1853 6,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 LUCIANI CECILIA FE 1854 6,30

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B DANIELI LEOPOLDO FE 1855 6,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 VALERI ANDREA SA 1856 6,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 BAMBINI SILVIA FE 1857 6,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 RIZZO MARIA 

CRISTINA

LE 1858 6,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E BUZZI MIRKA FE 1859 6,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D SORRENTINO ANGELAGRAZI

A

AV 1860 6,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D RAIMONDO PASQUALINO CE 1861 6,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D DECATALDO ANDREA TA 1862 6,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 CERIOLI GIACOMO FE 1863 6,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G GENNA ALESSANDRO TP 1864 6,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q CALABRESE RICCARDO PZ 1865 6,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 RANCATORE DARIO NA 1866 6,25



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 BOTTICELLA CLAUDIO BN 1867 6,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00600L ESPOSITO NOEMI NA 1868 6,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D LA MONICA CLELIA TP 1869 6,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P DELLEDONNE MATILDE MIMI EE 1870 6,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 BARBIERI ANNA CHIARA FE 1871 6,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

FOGLIA TERESA CS 1872 6,25

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 SANGIORGIO ALESSIO RG 1873 6,21

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 RAPPINI SILVIA BO 1874 6,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81300G NATALE NICOLA CE 1875 6,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D SIGGILLINO ANTONIETTA MT 1876 6,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01400G SPADAFORA PASQUALE 

FRANCESCO

CS 1877 6,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81200Q VIOLA GIUSEPPE PA 1878 6,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 FARINELLI ERIC BO 1879 6,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D TAFURI GIANMARCO KR 1880 6,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E FERRONI MATTEO FE 1881 6,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81800P IODICE BEATRICE UD 1882 6,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81800P SILVESTRO ELVIRA NA 1883 6,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 SACCOMANDI ELENA FE 1884 6,20



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 BENEVENTI ELENA FE 1885 6,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 FARINATTI SAMANTHA FE 1886 6,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 ZANELLATI DANIA BO 1887 6,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X VITALI ELENA FE 1888 6,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B VACCHI DEBORA FE 1889 6,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E MANGHERINI SARA FE 1890 6,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E BELLOTTI LAURA FE 1891 6,20

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 LOPEDOTA FILIPPO PZ 1892 6,17

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X LEONARDI FABRIZIO FE 1893 6,16

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P BONAZZA MELISSA FE 1894 6,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X NOUIR INES EE 1895 6,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 MATALONE CONCETTINA RC 1896 6,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E MIOZZI MAURIZIA FE 1897 6,15

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B PUGLIELLI FEBO RM 1898 6,13

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 NALDI PAOLO FE 1899 6,13

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81100X PICCININI GIADA FE 1900 6,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82200A SORRENTINO EMILIAN EE 1901 6,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T FACCINI MATTIA RO 1902 6,10



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T ANGELETTI MATTEO RI 1903 6,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01400G GENTILE MARIA 

CARMELA

RC 1904 6,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q OTERI CARMELO RC 1905 6,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 CAPRIGLIONE VALENTINO SA 1906 6,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D SENATORE MARCO SA 1907 6,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D BELLABARBA ALICE FE 1908 6,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 ZERBINI FEDERICA FE 1909 6,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC803001 SOVRANI CINZIA FE 1910 6,10

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B MINGOZZI EDOARDO FE 1911 6,01

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 CONTARINO CARMELO CS 1912 6,01

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 GIULIANTE GABRIELLA CH 1913 6,01

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X CIBELLI MARTINO SA 1914 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T GUBITOSA GIOSUE' AV 1915 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 ROMA FRANCESCA FE 1916 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E BIGONI FRANCESCA FE 1917 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 OCCHILUPO ADDOLORATA TA 1918 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X RIZZI LOREDANA FG 1919 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

SCIALDONE FRANCA CE 1920 6



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 DELL'ARTE IVAN PA 1921 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS009004 MARANGONI ANDREA RO 1922 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X LUCIANI LORENZO FE 1923 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 ALPINO SANTA NA 1924 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 BOVOLENTA CRISTINA RO 1925 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00600L SGUEGLIA ERIKA CE 1926 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B MARESCOTTI SERENA FE 1927 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC824002 BURIANI ELISABETTA FE 1928 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D MOLLO MARIAFRANCE

SCA

CS 1929 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 CREPALDI VERONICA FE 1930 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B ARZENTON ILARIA FE 1931 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X BIANCHI ELISA FE 1932 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 GIARRATANA GAETANA CL 1933 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X CARBONE FRANCESCO CE 1934 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 CAVALIERI 

D'ORO

GIUSEPPE FE 1935 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

PASSA ISMENIA BR 1936 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C MARZANO SONIA BA 1937 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B CARRARA CESARE FE 1938 6
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2025-09-11
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2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X VIRGILIO MICHELE FE 1939 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 VENTRIGLIA ANDREA CE 1940 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E CAVALIERI DAMIAN FE 1941 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

FOTI DOMENICO ME 1942 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D TISO DAMIANO CS 1943 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 MASTROIANNI FABRIZIO CZ 1944 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E CORTESE VINCENZO NA 1945 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 VALENTINO ANTIMO CE 1946 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X SCAGLIONE LUIGI PA 1947 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 CERVELLIERI ANDREA FE 1948 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 DELL'OMO RAFFAELE NA 1949 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E LENTO MARCELLO RA 1950 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

LAURICELLA SALVATORE 

EMANUELE

AG 1951 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X PERDONATI OSCAR FE 1952 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D DELLE CURTI FERDINANDO CE 1953 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC808004 PELLECCHIA LUCA FG 1954 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01300Q COLAO DOMENICO 

FRANCESCO

RC 1955 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T QUAGLIO DEVID FE 1956 6
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2025-09-11
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2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X D'ACUNTO CHRISTIAN CS 1957 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 MASSARO GIUSEPPE 

ANDREA

PA 1958 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D BASSI LUCA BO 1959 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC810004 RINALDI FILIPPO RC 1960 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 GIUGLIANO ANIELLO NA 1961 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X RUFFO ALBERTO CS 1962 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 CAVALLO PIERLUIGI NA 1963 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D SANTORO GIUSEPPE PA 1964 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C FERLE SALVATORE NA 1965 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC823006 PILEGGI ANTONIO CZ 1966 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPS01000

N

ZAMPIERI NICOLA BL 1967 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS011004 CIATTO GIOVANNI 

MARCO

CT 1968 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D CALDERONI SIMONE RA 1969 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC816003 SIMONE NICOLA BT 1970 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B ARLOTTI NICOLA FE 1971 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D GRIMALDI ROCCO NA 1972 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 TRASFORINI STEFANO FE 1973 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X GIBELLI STEFANO FE 1974 6
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2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80500L ISERNIA ANIELLO CIRO NA 1975 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 BUI FRANCESCA FE 1976 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E BONACCI FEDERICA KR 1977 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 FARINELLI MICOL FE 1978 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E CAVALLARI FRANCESCA FE 1979 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80900X PALMA NOEMI LE 1980 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T BUZZONI PAMELA MI 1981 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C IACONINOTO DANIELA RG 1982 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC01000

E

FERRARA CONCETTA 

STEFANIA

RC 1983 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C EVOLI ANNALISA VV 1984 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEPC020005 TORCHITTI FRANCESCA 

CARMELA 

ANTONELLA

TA 1985 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E FERRONI VALENTINA FE 1986 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS008008 TRASFORINI VALENTINA RA 1987 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E ZUCCARO CETTINA CT 1988 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T MARCHETTI VANESSA FE 1989 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 MECARELLI VALENTINA RM 1990 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 CINTI ELENA FE 1991 6



2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11

2025-09-11



DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 CASELLI FRANCESCA FE 1992 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC807008 FORTE DORIANA MI 1993 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 DI GIULIO BARBARA FE 1994 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 ANTEGHINI LISA FE 1995 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC81400B SETTIMO ELISA FE 1996 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC815007 BELLINI ALICIA FE 1997 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS004001 BENAZZI MARIA ELENA FE 1998 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P BONAZZA FEDERICA FE 1999 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82600N LAPADULA MARILENA SA 2000 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82500T CAPPELLETTI ANTONELLA CB 2001 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00100D DE MARIA LORENZA FE 2002 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82000P SANTUCCI CINZIA FE 2003 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC80000D BARBATO ANNA NA 2004 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS01200X MAGNANI ORIETTA FE 2005 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC801009 RAGAZZI EMMA FE 2006 6

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIC82100E MANGHERINI GIORGIA FE 2007 1,71

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FEIS00700C FRISULLO ALESSIO LE 2008 0,61

DEFINITIVA 3 FE FEIC81500

7

CS COLLABORATORE 

SCOLASTICO

FETD08000

Q

FURNARI FEDERICA CT 2009 0,60
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